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Sanction #: MV-24-17-MV24-18TT

Psych Sheet
25 Cunneen, Colin 14 CSP-OZ 17:02.88Y
Event 1 Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle 26 Bahgat, Yassin 17 LRAD-AR 17:03.08Y
Meet Record:  8:44.58 7/12/2023 Genevieve Jorgenson 27  Cracraft, Kaiden 15 RCA-0Z 17:03.97Y
8:45.79 OLM . 28  Brown, Keegan 15 CSP-0Z 17:04.99Y B
9:40.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 29  Mura, Henry 15 CSP-0Z 17:04.99Y B
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Brown, Nora Lee 18 CSP-OZ 9:00.61 Event 3 Women 50 LC Meter Butterfly
2 Hansen, Macey 18 CSC-MV 9:09.28 Meet Record: 27.32 7/12/2023 Sarah Thompson
3 True, Avery 17 TST-MV 9:17.71 1:07.49 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
4 Pickert, Rebecca 17 AAAA-MV 9:20.73 Name Age Team Seed Time
5 Koenig, Ashley 18 HAWG-AR 9:24.61 1 Roden, Emily 19 UMIZ-MV 1:01.64
6 Miner, Sarah 15 CSC-MV 9:26.11 2 Sullivan, Kylee 19 UMIZ-MV 1:01.75
7  Guenther, Anna 16 CSP-0Z 9:26.69 3 Karl, Avery 18 EKC-MV 1:02.05
8  Shryock, Madison 14 CSC-MV 9:28.66 4  Hansen, Ella 18 EKC-MV 1:02.42
9 Milford, Autumn 17 NWAA-AR 9:29.38 5 Belk, Emma 16 SPA-AR 1:03.31
10  Arbeiter, Ella 17 CSP-0OZ 9:30.08 6  Velte, Lucy 15 AAAA-MV 1:03.51
11  Glass, Morgan 16 HAWG-AR 9:32.53 7  Lewis, Macy 17 AESC-OK 1:03.76
12 Hadford, Alaira 17 GOAL-MW 9:34.38 8  Smith, Francesca 18 UMIZ-MV 1:03.79
13 Stooke, Samantha 15 SEA-OZ 9:37.08 9  Ludbrook, Adelaide 18 PKWY-0Z 1:03.81
14  Coy, Amelia 15 CSC-MV 10:33.78Y 10  Wicklund, Addison 17 HAWG-AR 1:04.06
15 Vasquez, McKenzie 15 HAWG-AR 10:33.91Y 11  Winter, Zoe 20 UMIZ-MV 1:04.27
16 Cox, Elodie 16 EKC-MV 10:37.78Y 12 Tietjen, Helena 16 EKC-MV 1:04.37
17  Hartwig, Caitlin 17 TST-MV 10:37.93Y 13  Ellison, Sofia 15 EKC-MV 1:04.61
18  Schmitt, Aubrey 14 LRAD-AR 10:41.10Y 14  Schoessel, Haiden 18 RSCA-0Z 1:04.85
19 Rowe, Caroline 13 NWAA-AR 10:44.99Y B 15  Wallace, Sophie 18 PKWY-0Z 1:04.95
20  Nuckolls, Madeleine 18 AAAA-MV 10:44.99Y B 16  Schmieding, Parker 17 GOAL-MW 1:05.30
21  Schuerer, Nina 16 CSP-OZ 10:44.99Y B 17  Renaud, Hannah 16 CSP-OZ 1:05.35
18 Canale, Ashlyn 17 CSP-OZ 1:05.57
Event 2 Men 1500 LC Meter Freestyle 19 Drexler, Peyton 18 UMIZ-MV 1:05.59
Meet Record: 15:43.78 7/12/2023 Whitaker Steward 20 Rowe Katherine 15 NWAA-AR 1:05.77
15:39.89 OLYM _ n 21 Williams, Marissa 17 JTSC-OK 1:05.82
17:29.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 22 Rutkowski, Norah 17 CSP-0Z 1:05.83
Name Age Team Seed Time 23 Maloney, Allison 18 CSP-OZ 1:05.85
1  Steward, Whitaker 16 TST-MV 15:43.78 24 Vogt, Lauryn 15 NTRO-MV 1:06.23
2 Crisci, Ellis 15 TST-MV 15:53.46 25 Jackson, Scoutyn 15 CSP-0Z 1:06.43
3 Marcus, Maxwell 17 CSP-0Z 16:01.96 26  Cunneen, Avery 16 CSP-OZ 1:07.00
4 Spory, Maximus 16 AESC-OK 16:13.16 27  Ridings, Jenna 16 PKWY-OZ 1:07.03
5 Hennenfent, Samuel 16 TST-MV 16:16.66 28 Costantini, Caroline 18 HAWG-AR 1:07.08
6 Cunneen, Kevin 18 CSP-0Z 16:3045 29  Naber, Lindsay 17 CSP-0Z 1:07.19
7  Mendez, Zachary 16 NLU-MV 16:49.22 30 Reida Reanne 22 LA-MV 1:07.25
8  Yarbrough, Jaden 17 CSp-0Z 17:06.51 31  Asir, Castiliya 16 EKC-MV 1:07.38
9 Wenglarski, Jack 16 NWAA-AR 17:06.96 32 Ferguson, Everdine 18 CSP-0Z 1:07.44
10  Dino, William 16 CSP-0Z 17:07.89 33 Keil, Megan 23 TRI-MV 54.73Y
11 Kolb, Ezekiel 15 SPA-AR 17:09.10 34 Ackley, Isabelle 17 PKWY-OZ 55.27Y
12 Burgess, Andrew 18 AESC-OK 17:13.72 35  Dingus, Sarah 18 PSST-OK 55.41Y
13 O'Brient, Lex Iv 16 NWAA-AR 17:16.04 36 Renner, Leah 18 CSP-0Z 56.98Y
14  Springvloed, James 18 SALU-0Z 17:20.79 37  Howard, Aleca 17 WSC-MV 57.00Y
15 Hill, Charles 17 Csp-0Z 17:22.67 38 Taylor, Ashlynn 15 BVSC-OK 57.07Y
16  Miranda, Jack 17 TSA-MV 17:29.08 39 Howze, Emma 18 BVSC-0K 57.44Y
17  Shank, Emmett 16 PKWY-0OZ 17:29.39 40  Kunz Macie 16 SEA-OZ 57.53Y
18  Murdick, Brady 17 TST-MV 16:13.96Y 41  Moore, Addyson 15 SPA-AR 57.69Y
19 Gutshall, Deacon 17 TST-MV 16:3243Y 42 Engelbrecht, Elizabeth 17 AAAA-MV 57.72Y
20  Wardlow, Nathan 17 BZRK-AR 16:38.64Y 43 Gemar, Berkley 15 SO-MW 57.76Y
21 Clink Jacob 17 JTSC-OK 16:45.04y 44 Mandanis, Sophia 16 WSC-MV 57.99Y
22 Inman, Grant 16 SO-MW 16:50.90y 45 Brown, Charlotte 15 CSP-OZ 58.02Y
23 Bracey, John 14 LRAD-AR 16:57.96Y 46 Gogel, Jenna 18 NWAA-AR 58.12Y
24 Powell, Jack 16 KMS-OK 16:58.94y 47  Hernandez-Silva, Dyanelis 14 AESC-OK 58.45Y
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Event 3 ..(Women 50 LC Meter Butterfly) 21  Lee, Michael 17 HAWG-AR 59.55
Name Age Team Seed Time 22 Crook, Carter 17 PKWY-0Z 59.63
48  Shearer, Madison 17 PSST-OK 58.59Y 23  Greene, Andrew 18 RCA-0Z 59.71
49  Huang, Serena 16 PKWY-0Z 58.62Y 24 Cole, Asher 17 CSP-0Z 59.90
50  Grim, Kimberlyn 15 NTRO-MV 58.64Y 25  Chu, Austin 13 CSP-0Z 59.99
51 Green, Gabrielle 12 PKWY-0Z 58.71Y 26  Keuser, Nikolas 18 MAC-MW 1:00.02
52 Bucy, Ashlyn 16 KMS-OK 58.73Y 27  El Demerdash, Yaseen 20 AAAA-MV 1:02.13
53  Glover, Caroline 18 KMS-OK 58.77Y 28 Malec, Mikolaj 22 TRI-MV 48.80Y
54  McAfee, Sofia 14 HAWG-AR 58.83Y 29  Vocasek, Trevor 18 HLA-MW 50.25Y
55  Gibson, Riley 16 HAWG-AR 58.85Y 30 Visser, Gavin 18 MAC-MW 51.08Y
56 Kingrey, Sarah 15 KMS-OK 58.88Y 31 Zadina, Mason 17 MAC-MW 51.24Y
57  Fugate, Ava 16 KCSA-MV 58.92Y 32 Smith, Joshua 16 LRAD-AR 51.60Y
58  Hsieh, Lillian 18 CSP-0Z 58.93Y 33  Crank, Timothy 17 PSST-OK 51.98Y
59  Kim, Jungwon 17 EKC-MV 58.98Y 34  Peery, Noah 15 LRAD-AR 52.03y
60 Promes, Keira 17 SCSC-MW 59.07Y 35 Chen, Alex 17 RSCA-0Z 52.07Y
61 Craig, Ava 18 CSP-0Z 59.09Y 36 Robinson, Chase 17 MAC-MW 52.11Y
62 Qian, Anna 12 SSC-OK 59.11Y 37  Priddle, Ethan 16 LRAD-AR 52.14Y
63  Storms, Addisyn 16 MAC-MW 59.40Y 38 Hopkins, Andrew 15 SEA-0Z 52.15Y
64  Clerico, Isabella 16 RSCA-0Z 59.40Y 39 Beers, Joel 17 EKC-MV 52.32Y
65 Marsh, Ella 13 AAAA-MV 59.44Y 40  Foy, Kearney 17 CSP-OZ 52.32Y
66 Yancey, Aubrey 15 CSP-0Z 59.46Y 41  Shaffer, Colin 17 PKWY-0Z 52.38Y
67 Bradley, Kaida 15 SSC-OK 59.52Y 42 Houck, Nicholas 17 TST-MV 52.39Y
68 Burnett, Rebecca 17 LRAD-AR 59.53Y 43  Bonnell, Dawson 18 LA-MV 52.43y
69 Reed, Mallorie 17 TAC-OK 59.21Y B 44  Cusanelli, Gabriel 18 PKWY-0Z 52.44Y
70  Fruechte, Emalee 16 SEA-OZ 59.73Y B 45  Hagar, Vincent 17 PKWY-0Z 52.51Y
71  Frick, Avery 15 EKC-MV 1:00.03Y B 46 Boira Diaz, Miquel 16 WSC-MV 52.52Y
72  Husbands, Harper 14 KMS-OK 1:00.07Y B 47 Rieser, Grant 15 GOAL-MW 52.56Y
73  Pospishil, Elena 17 GOAL-MW 1:00.13Y B 48  Costello, Philip 22 AAAA-MV 52.61Y
74  Arbeiter, Ella 17 CSP-0OZ 1:00.13Y B 49  Conard, Eli 18 WYN-MV 52.61Y
75  Brunk, Danica 18 WSC-MV 1:00.19Y B 50 Franz, Michael 24 TRI-MV 52.73Y
76  Wischhof, Avari 17 HLA-MW 1:00.28Y B 51  Stephens, Tucker 16 SEA-0OZ 52.73Y
77  Rogers, Sadie 16 SO-MW 1:00.40Y B 52 Henderson, Graham 14 TST-MV 52.75Y
53  Denckhoff, Joshua 17 CSP-OZ 1:00.77L B
Event 4 Men 50 LC Meter Butterfly 54 Lafferty, Lance 18 AESC-OK 53.05Y B
Meet Record: 23.52 7/13/2022 Daniel D Wilson 55  Allen, John 17 SO-MW 53.24Y B
1:00.09 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 56 Flagg, Brook 15 LRAD-AR 53.56Y B
Name Age Team Seed Time 57  Kim, Eje 15 HUSK-MW 5357YB
1 Thumann, John 16 SSC-0K 53.80 58  Shefchik, William 49 LRAD-AR 53.58Y B
2 Judkins, Matthew 18 PKWY-0Z 54.88 59  Koenig, Jeremiah 18 PKWY-0Z 53.63Y B
3 Davis, Luke 23 TRI-MV 54.95 60  Schultz, Tate 15 LRAD-AR 53.71Y B
4 Patton, Benjamin 23 TRI-MV 55.21 61  Stooke, Matthew 20 SEA-0Z 53.75Y B
5 Ailshire, Jack 18 EKC-MV 5526 62 Conway, Riley 17 KMS-OK 53.77Y B
6  Alexander, Nicholas 25 TRI-MV 55.53 63  Shaffer; Joseph 17 KMS-OK 53.85y B
7  Shutt, Paul 21 TRI-MV 55.70
8  Slaton, Micah 26 TRI-MV 56.67 Event 5 Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke
9 Ross, Matthew 20 UMIZ-MV 56.83 Meet Record: 2:12.53 2009 Shara Stafford
10  Scheuermann, Noah 23 TRI-MV 56.96 2:13.59 OLYM
11  Niemeyer, Evan 17 GOAL-MW 57.42 2:27.39 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
12 Suitor, Kaleb 18 RCA-0Z 57.93 Name Age Team Seed Time
13 Craig, Griffin 18 BVSC-OK 58.28 1  Schoeck, Sydney 15 CSp-0Z 2:13.95
14  Starrett, Jack 16 KMS-OK 58.30 2 Taute, Abbey 20 UMIZ-MV 2:14.56
15 Zuber, Preston 16 TST-MV 58.37 3 Gibson, Hayden 16 HAWG-AR 2:15.45
16 Kleeman, Jackson 19 AAAA-MV 58.63 4 Cook, Alexis 16 CSP-OZ 2:16.77
17  Jost, William 17 PKWY-0Z 58.75 5 Lee, Susie 18 HAWG-AR 2:17.16
18 Kees, Jackson 15 NWAA-AR 58.84 6  Schrank, Ellison 17 NWAA-AR 2:17.82
19 Samples, Jamesyn 16 SALU-OZ 59.48 7  Albertyn, Alyssa 15 SEA-OZ 2:18.88
20 Balman, Ethan 17 MM-MV 59.52 8  McNeil, Piper 18 UMIZ-MV 2:18.90
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Event 5 ...(Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
Name Age Team Seed Time Event 6 Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke
9 Lewis, Macy 17 AESC-OK 2:18.95 Meet Record: 2:01.49 3/11/2021 Mateo S Miceli
10  Griffin, Ainsley 16 WSC-MV 2:20.93 2:01.69 OLYM
11  Kraeger, Madeline 17 CSP-0Z 2:21.07 2:13.79 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
12 Smith, Zoe 16 LRAD-AR 2:21.45 Name Age Team Seed Time
13 Maloney, Allison 18 CSP-0Z 2:21.57 1 Malec, Mikolaj 22 TRI-MV 1:59.01
14 Howze, Addison 16 BVSC-OK 2:22.32 2 Baklanov, Andrew 16 EKC-MV 2:03.48
15 Punnewaert, Kate 16 CSP-0Z 2:22.65 3 Shutt, Paul 21 TRI-MV 2:03.94
16 Joyce, Kindsey 17 GOAL-MW 2:23.44 4 Thomas, Nate 17 RCA-0Z 2:04.42
17  Ackley, Isabelle 17 PKWY-0Z 2:23.90 5 Carter, Jadeon 17 LSS-MW 2:06.48
18  Ellison, Sofia 15 EKC-MV 2:24.22 6 Johnson, Gage 17 HAWG-AR 2:08.06
19  Healy, Kelsey 16 KMS-0K 2:24.34 7  Crook, Carter 17 PKWY-0Z 2:08.07
20  Adams, Elizabeth 16 HAWG-AR 2:24.52 8  Frank, Nicholas 18 TST-MV 2:09.15
21 Ringwald, Sydney 16 RCA-OZ 2:24.72 9  Wallace, Brock 18 WYN-MV 2:09.34
22 Debosch, Leah 14 PKWY-OZ 2:24.98 10 Craig, Griffin 18 BVSC-OK 2:09.94
23 Kuhlmann, Caitlin 17 CSP-0Z 2:25.38 11 Albertyn, Dillon 15 SEA-OZ 2:10.84
24  Fonda, Catelyn 17 SO-MW 2:25.64 12 Huggins, Willem 18 SALU-0Z 2:11.16
25  Miner, Sarah 15 CSC-MV 2:25.71 13 Mendlick, Ryan 16 GOAL-MW 2:11.28
26  Cunneen, Avery 16 CSP-OZ 2:26.08 14  Blatt, Brody 16 CSP-0Z 2:12.12
27  Chumley, Claire 15 CSP-0Z 2:26.87 15  Finnegan, Nathan 18 GOAL-MW 2:12.18
28 Rice, Noel 15 CSP-0Z 2:27.26 16  Murdick, Brady 17 TST-MV 2:12.95
29  Panic, Mia 14 CSP-OZ 2.27.27 17  Cunneen, Kevin 18 CSP-0OZ 2:13.75
30 Naber, Lindsay 17 CSP-0Z 2:02.55Y 18  Chu, Austin 13 CSP-0Z 2:13.79
31  Landuyt, Elizabeth 16 TST-MV 2:04.92Y 19 Budiman, Daniel 17 PKWY-0Z 1:52.40Y
32 Skinner, Lilliann 14 TAC-OK 2:05.32Y 20  Suitor, Kaleb 18 RCA-0Z 1:53.76Y
33 Payne, Addison 17 NWAA-AR 2:05.53Y 21  Hopkins, Andrew 15 SEA-0Z 1:53.94Y
34  Wilhite, Genevieve 15 WSC-MV 2:05.53Y 22 Bridenstine, Walker 17 JTSC-OK 1:54.18Y
35  Williams, Marissa 17 JTSC-OK 2:05.94Y 23 Pangburn, Reece 16 JTSC-OK 1:54.93Y
36 Bridenstine, Sarah 15 JTSC-0K 2:06.15Y 24 Wang, Ivan 14 PKWY-OZ 1:55.01Y
37 Crowe, Emma 18 LRAD-AR 2:06.24Y 25 Montgomery, Clark 14 PKWY-0Z 1:55.10Y
38 Brooks, Christiana 17 SEA-OZ 2:06.51Y 26  Wardlow, Nathan 17 BZRK-AR 1:55.12Y
39  Kounovsky, Lauryn 17 GOAL-MW 2:07.46Y 27  Mendez, Elias 15 AESC-OK 1:55.13Y
40 Howze, Aidan 20 UN1-O0K 2:07.97Y 28 Chumley, Benjamin 17 CSP-OZ 1:55.37Y
41  Curry, Reilly 15 CSP-0Z 2:07.97Y 29  Priddle, Ethan 16 LRAD-AR 1:55.40Y
42 Ward, Karsyn 12 AAAA-MV 2:08.19Y 30 Battison, Joshua 16 EKC-MV 1:55.49Y
43 Thome, Chloe 19 WSC-MV 2:08.22Y 31 Gott, David 18 WSC-MV 1:55.82Y
44  Vorthmann, Loren 16 LA-MV 2:08.61Y 32 Huang, Ryan 16 RSCA-0OZ 1:56.21Y
45  Delzell, Lacy 17 HAWG-AR 2:08.90Y 33  Pittman, Andrew 18 CASC-AR 1:56.39Y
46  Adhikari, Arielle 14 KMS-0K 2:09.29Y 34 Meier, Brogan 17 TSA-MV 1:56.97Y
47  Rowe, Katherine 15 NWAA-AR 2:09.55Y 35  Sims, Zane 16 CASC-AR 1:56.98Y
48  Stoops, Sophia 14 CSC-MV 2:09.55Y 36  Collier, George 15 GOAL-MW 1:57.14Y
49  Curry, Laine 13 CSP-0Z 2:09.65Y 37  Cunningham, Aidan 18 GOAL-MW 1:57.16Y
50 Fruechte, Emalee 16 SEA-OZ 2:09.76Y 38  Edwards, Oscar 16 MAC-MW 1:57.19Y
51  Costantini, Juliana 14 HAWG-AR 2:09.82y 39  Hammans Sikic, lan 17 HAWG-AR 1:57.43Y
52 Reed, Mallorie 17 TAC-OK 2:08.35Y B 40 Studnicka, Henry 16 WSC-MV 1:57.45Y
53 Kleeman, Jordan 16 WSC-MV 2:10.23Y B 41 Dino, William 16 CSP-OZ 1:58.36Y B
54  Ogura, Alice 13 SO-MW 2:10.43Y B 42 Juarez-Chiovatero, Mayrol 18 SPA-AR 1:58.74Y B
55 Ringwald, Addison 17 RCA-OZ 2:11.29Y B 43 Gutshall, Deacon 17 TST-MV 1:58.93Y B
56 Hubbard, Kallie 14 SEA-0Z 2:11.55Y B 44 Wenglarski, Jack 16 NWAA-AR 1:59.23Y B
57  Larcom, Briley 16 WSC-MV 2:11.62Y B 45  Hopkins, Braeden 17 METS-0Z 1:59.61Y B
58  Stewart, Hannah 17 NLU-MV 2:11.85Y B
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52 Kunz, Macie 16 SEA-OZ 24.42Y
Event 7 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle 53 Rutkowski, Norah 17 CSP-OZ 2443y
Meet Record: 25.66 2009 Shara Stafford 54  Wood, Miller 15 EKC-MV 24.45Y
25.69 OLYM 55  DAmico, Alexa 12 HAWG-AR 2451y
28.09 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 56  Stooke, Samantha 15 SEA-0Z 24.54Y
Name Age Team Seed Time 57  Wardrop, Molly 16 RSCA-OZ 2455y
1 Karl, Avery 18 EKC-MV 25.54 58  Wilhite, Genevieve 15 WSC-MV 2457y
2 Smith, Francesca 18 UMIZ-MV 25.87 59  Guenther, Anna 16 CSP-0Z 2458y
3 Smith, Sierra 22 UMIZ-MV 25.89 60 Larcom, Briley 16 WSC-MV 28.17L B
4 Martin, Caden 15 HAWG-AR 26.08 61  Welch, Violet 13 RSCA-0Z 28291 B
5 Keil, Megan 23 TRI-MV 26.08 62  Hudnall, Adrianna 15 TST-MV 2831L B
6 Zallen, Zara 19 UMIZ-MV 2641 63  Stewart, Hannah 17 NLU-MV 2836L B
7  Schoessel, Haiden 18 RSCA-0Z 26.42 64 Hubbard, Kallie 14 SEA-OZ 28.36L B
8  Gowans, Molly 24 TRI-MV 26.43 65 Bradley, Macie 13 UN-OK 28391 B
9 Duffy, Colleen 20 UMIZ-MV 2645 66 Bradley, Kaida 15 SSC-OK 28431 B
10 Tietjen, Helena 16 EKC-MV 2646 67  Asir, Castiliya 16 EKC-MV 28461 B
11 Velte, Lucy 15 AAAA-MV 2657 68  Curry, Reilly 15 CSP-0Z 24.63Y B
12 Gill, Ashley 20 UMIZ-MV 26.59 69 Promes, Keira 17 SCSC-MW 24.69Y B
13 Smith, Zoe 16 LRAD-AR 2690 70  Samet, Georgia 15 METS-0Z 24.74Y B
14  Albertyn, Alyssa 15 SEA-OZ 27.00 71 Curry, Laine 13 CSP-OZ 2486Y B
15 Wallace, Sophie 18 PKWY-0Z 27.08 72 Adhikari, Arielle 14 KMS-OK 24.96Y B
16 Belk, Emma 16 SPA-AR 27.09 73 Grim, Kimberlyn 15 NTRO-MV 2497Y B
17  Shearer, Madison 17 PSST-OK 2713 74  Fugate, Ava 16 KCSA-MV 2498Y B
18  Ringwald, Sydney 16 RCA-0Z 27.18 75  Crane, Samantha 16 TAC-OK 2501Y B
19 Bradley, Mylie 15 UN-OK 2723 76  Landuyt, Elizabeth 16 TST-MV 25.02Y B
20  Schrank, Ellison 17 NWAA-AR 27.26 77 Wilson, Jocelyn 17 AAAA-MV 25.06Y B
21 Brunk, Danica 18 WSC-MV 2726 78 Anderson, Reese 15 CSP-0Z 25.07Y B
22 True, Avery 17 TST-MV 27.28 79 Kingrey, Sarah 15 KMS-OK 25.09Y B
23 Vogt, Lauryn 15 NTRO-MV 27.35
24 Brooks, Christiana 17 SEA-0Z 27.42 Event 8 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle
25 Frick, Avery 15 EKC-MV 27.43 Meet Record: 22.55 7/23/2016 Michael C Andrew
26  Swoboda, Grace 17 GOAL-MW 27.45 22.79 OLYM
27 Bales, Sydney 19 UMIZ-MV 27.47 25.29 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
28  Oertle, Grace 16 CSP-OZ 27.47 Name Age Team Seed Time
29 Hansen, Ella 18 EKC-MV 27.49 1 Miller, Dylan 19 UN-MV 21.62
30 Glover, Caroline 18 KMS-OK 27.60 2 Thumann, John 16 SSC-OK 23.45
31 Burnett, Rebecca 17 LRAD-AR 27.61 3 Everett, lan 18 TST-MV 23.53
32 Dunaway, Natalie 17 NLU-MV 27.62 4 Ochsenbein, Alex 19 UMIZ-MV 23.77
33 Costantini, Caroline 18 HAWG-AR 27.73 5 Patton, Benjamin 23 TRI-MV 24.08
34  Jackson, Scoutyn 15 CSP-0Z 27.75 6  Jost, William 17 PKWY-0Z 24.18
35  Mink, Elizabeth 16 JTSC-OK 27.87 7  Frank, Nicholas 18 TST-MV 24.25
36 Butcher, Ella 14 NWAA-AR 2791 8  Huggins, Willem 18 SALU-0Z 24.39
37  Kim, Jungwon 17 EKC-MV 27.92 9 Alexander, Nicholas 25 TRI-MV 24.40
38 Healy, Kelsey 16 KMS-OK 27.94 10  McGinley, Sean 16 CSP-0Z 2448
39 Reida, Reanne 22 LA-MV 27.95 11  Budiman, Daniel 17 PKWY-0Z 24.48
40 Inman, Leah 14 SO-MW 27.95 12 Sims, William 18 CASC-AR 24.53
41  Wischhof, Avari 17 HLA-MW 27.97 13  Johnson, Gage 17 HAWG-AR 24.59
42 Howze, Emma 18 BVSC-OK 27.98 14  Levendofsky, Garrett 17 AESC-OK 24.59
43  Engelbrecht, Elizabeth 17 AAAA-MV 28.03 15 Costello, Philip 22 AAAA-MV 24.60
44  Santanello, Giada 15 SEA-0Z 28.07 16  Barnes, Hayden 17 CSC-MV 24.67
45  Easley, Payton 20 UN-01-MW 22.99Y 17  Mendlick, Ryan 16 GOAL-MW 24.70
46 Joyce, Kindsey 17 GOAL-MW 24.20Y 18  Albertyn, Dillon 15 SEA-0Z 24.78
47  Baumann, Avery 17 LSS-MW 24.22Y 19 Pangburn, Reece 16 JTSC-OK 24.80
48  Mizell, Melissa 16 SPA-AR 24.23Y 20  O'Connor, Grady 18 EKC-MV 24.86
49  Payne, Addison 17 NWAA-AR 24.29Y 21  Hurst, Tripp 16 RCA-0OZ 24.88
50 Dingus, Sarah 18 PSST-OK 24.34Y 22 Shutt, Paul 21 TRI-MV 24.89
51 Schmidt, Izabel 17 WSC-MV 24.35Y 23 Conard, Eli 18 WYN-MV 24.89
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Event 8...(Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Name Age Team Seed Time Event 9 Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

24 Ailshire, Jack 18 EKC-MV 24.94 Meet Record: 2:28.98 2009 Elizabeth Smith
25  Slaton, Micah 26 TRI-MV 24.98 2:31.69 OLYM
26  Stooke, Matthew 20 SEA-0OZ 24.99 2:48.59 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
27  Crank, Timothy 17 PSST-OK 25.04 Name Age Team Seed Time
28  Wells, Gabriel 17 NLU-MV 25.06 1 Howze, Aidan 20 UN1-OK 2:36.28
29  Overton, Rocco 16 SEA-0Z 25.07 2 Bank, Karolina 20 UMIZ-MV 2:36.57
30 Reeves, Noah 16 EKC-MV 25.08 3 Howard, Aleca 17 WSC-MV 2:36.96
31 Hiley, Carter 16 BT-MW 25.10 4 Bradley, Mylie 15 UN-OK 2:38.59
32  Conway, Riley 17 KMS-OK 2511 5 Dennis, Holley 21 UMIZ-MV 2:38.85
33  Scheuermann, Noah 23 TRI-MV 25.16 6  Gogel, Jenna 18 NWAA-AR 2:39.88
34  Henderson, Graham 14 TST-MV 25.16 7  Wicklund, Addison 17 HAWG-AR 2:40.53
35 Rife, Zachary 16 WSC-MV 2516 8 Bream, Anna 17 AAAA-MV 2:41.19
36  Starrett, Jack 16 KMS-OK 2517 9 Henage, Alayna 18 PKWY-0Z 2:43.62
37 Meier, Brogan 17 TSA-MV 2518 10  Gordon, Alyssa 17 TST-MV 2:44.01
38 Allen, John 17 SO-MW 2519 11  Merkel, Brecken 21 UMIZ-MV 2:44.12
39  Stooke, Michael 18 SEA-0Z 25.20 12 Swoboda, Grace 17 GOAL-MW 2:44.14
40 Lewis, Roman 17 NLU-MV 2522 13 Wisker, Emma 18 CSP-0Z 2:44.16
41  Greene, Andrew 18 RCA-0Z 2523 14  Stojicevic, Ema 15 CSP-0Z 2:4431
42  Niemeyer, Evan 17 GOAL-MW 2528 15  Brown, Charlotte 15 CSP-0Z 2:44.40
43  El Demerdash, Yaseen 20 AAAA-MV 25.94 16  Appuhn, Audrey 16 TSA-MV 2:44.55
44 Davis, Luke 23 TRI-MV 20.82Y 17  Nussbaum, Ruby 18 CSP-0Z 2:44.57
45  Foy, Kearney 17 CSP-OZ 21.20y 18  Pospishil, Elena 17 GOAL-MW 2:44.84
46  Vocasek, Trevor 18 HLA-MW 21.27Y 19  Ferguson, Mallory 15 ACE-MW 2:45.07
47  Zadina, Mason 17 MAC-MW 2134y 20 Lu, Madison 17 AESC-OK 2:46.19
48 Flagg, Brook 15 LRAD-AR 21.36Y 21  Robic, Payton 14 CSP-0Z 2:46.23
49  Palacian, Mariano 17 MM-MV 21.60Y 22 Storms, Addisyn 16 MAC-MW 2:46.28
50 Judkins, Matthew 18 PKWY-0Z 21.64y 23  Canale, Ashlyn 17 CSP-0Z 2:46.35
51 Ashley, Stuart 18 CSP-0Z 21.68y 24 Glandt, Easton 16 GOAL-MW 2:46.56
52  King, Kyle 18 PSST-OK 21.75Y 25 Ragsdell, Sophia 17 CSC-MV 2:46.60
53  Cusanelli, Gabriel 18 PKWY-0Z 21.81Y 26  Bezzant, Maryjoyce 18 CSP-0Z 2:46.71
54  Stephens, Tucker 16 SEA-0Z 21.85Y 27  Glass, Morgan 16 HAWG-AR 2:47.31
55 Visser, Gavin 18 MAC-MW 21.89y 28 Seemann, Clara 14 EKC-MV 2:47.49
56 Heaton, Carter 17 MAC-MW 21.98y 29 Elliott, Kiersten 17 WSC-MV 2:47.85
57  Tobin, Cole 15 TST-MV 21.99y 30 Renaud, Hannah 16 CSP-0OZ 2:22.37Y
58 Samples, Jamesyn 16 SALU-0OZ 22.01Y 31 Hernandez-Silva, Dyanelis 14 AESC-OK 2:24.30Y
59 Cole, Asher 17 CSP-0Z 22.03Y 32 Hu,Jacqueline 17 CSP-0Z 2:24.58Y
60 Ragsdell, Micah 18 CSC-MV 22.06Y 33  Samet, Georgia 15 METS-0Z 2:24.63Y
61 Lafferty, Lance 18 AESC-OK 22.07Y 34  Carpenter, Jessalyn 16 PSST-OK 2:25.15Y
62  Coughenour, Ryan 16 CSC-MV 25.43L B 35 Cox, Elodie 16 EKC-MV 2:25.30Y
63  Agnew, Carson 17 HLA-MW 25.47L B 36 Fouke, Emma 12 CSP-0Z 2:25.50Y
64  Schenk, William 18 TAC-OK 25471 B 37  Rutkowski, Norah 17 CSP-0Z 2:25.94Y
65  Smith, Colton 16 PKWY-0Z 25.67L B 38 Costantini, Juliana 14 HAWG-AR 2:26.31Y
66 Kees, Jackson 15 NWAA-AR 25.73L B 39  Taylor, Ashlynn 15 BVSC-OK 2:26.31Y
67  Franz, Mark 26 TRI-MV 22.10Y B 40  Otte, Kaitlyn 17 TST-MV 2:26.32Y
68  Boira Diaz, Miquel 16 WSC-MV 22.26Y B 41 Mandanis, Sophia 16 WSC-MV 2:26.67Y
69 Lewis, Austin 16 GOAL-MW 22.27Y B 42 Craig, Ava 18 CSP-0Z 2:26.92Y
70  Ruder, Bryce 16 MSA-MV 22.29Y B 43  Bradley, Macie 13 UN-OK 2:26.97Y
71 Boerner, John 17 SO-MW 22.44Y B 44  Peter, Makenzie 17 GOAL-MW 2:27.15Y
72 Potts, Michael 18 LRAD-AR 2247Y B 45  Kohler, Lily 15 FAST-0Z 2:27.43Y
73 Ge, Jeffrey 17 RSCA-0Z 22.48Y B 46  Melhus, Avree 15 TST-MV 2:27.62Y
74  Robinson, Chase 17 MAC-MW 22.49Y B 47  Schindler, Vienna 16 PKWY-0Z 2:27.72Y
75  Wells, Garrison 15 NLU-MV 22.53Y B 48 Mattes, Helena 14 AAAA-MV 2:27.79Y
76  Hopkins, Braeden 17 METS-0Z 22.54Y B 49  Ridpath, Brianna 16 AESC-OK 2:28.18Y
77  Gott, David 18 WSC-MV 22.58Y B 50 Sanning, Abigail 16 EKC-MV 2:28.26Y

51 Richards, Calli 17 BVSC-OK 2:28.28Y
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Region VIII Speedo Spring Sectionals - 3/14/2024 to 3/17 /2024
Sanction #: MV-24-17-MV24-18TT

Psych Sheet
Event 9...(Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Name Age Team Seed Time Event 11 Women 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
52  Herron, Holland 14 HAWG-AR 2:29.04Y B Meet Record: 8:23.36 7/17/2015 Rockwood Swim Club
53  Meraz, Ella 16 COOL-MV 2:2927Y B ] Stout, S Zupan, F Petrosino, L Votava
54  Hicks, Emerson 17 FAST-0Z 2:29.72Y B 9:09.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
Team Relay Seed Time
Event 10 Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke 1  Csp Tideriders-OZ A 8:30.36
Meet Record:  2:16.07 7/12/2023 Logan Ottke 2 gsRazorback Aqua-AR A 8:37.44
2:15.99 OLYM 3 gsRazorback Aqua-AR B 8:40.43
2:30.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 4  Csp Tideriders-0Z B 8:40.95
Name Age Team Seed Time 5 Empire KC Swim C-MV A 8:40.99
1 Ottke, Logan 19 UMIZ-MV 2:16.07 6  Wichita Swim Clu-MV A 8:49.35
2 Ochsenbein, Alex 19 UMIZ-MV 2:16.19 7  Csp Tideriders-0Z C 8:54.73
3 Ji, Eric 20 CSP-0Z 2:18.44 8  Tsunami Swim Tea-MV A 8:55.11
4 Mortenson, Matthew 19 UMIZ-MV 2:19.63 9  Columbia Swim CI-MV A 8:56.08
5 Watson, John 19 UMIZ-MV 2:20.33 10  Northwest Arkans-AR A 8:56.84
6  Thompson, Maddax 17 SALU-0Z 2:22.57 11  Swim Omaha-MW A 8:57.06
7  Reeves, Noah 16 EKC-MV 2:24.81 12 Csp Tideriders-OZ D 9:00.58
8 Eagan, Reilly 16 TST-MV 2:26.33 13 Parkway Swim Clu-0Z A 9:00.78
9 Conrad, Samuel 17 BVSC-OK 2:27.13 14 Rockwood Swim CI-0Z A 9:01.34
10  Shaffer, Joseph 17 KMS-OK 2:27.79 15  Sharksgreater Om-MW A 9:01.56
11  Clervi, Trey 17 CSC-MV 2:27.81 16  Wichita Swim Clu-MV B 9:02.13
12 Ge, Jeffrey 17 RSCA-OZ 2:27.85 17  Ad Astra Area Aq-MV A 9:04.97
13  Serbia, Ryan 17 KMS-OK 2:27.95 18 Csp Tideriders-0Z E 9:05.88
14  Bacon, Bennett 15 HUSK-MW 2:28.20 19  Empire KC Swim C-MV B 7:48.40Y
15 Keuser, Nikolas 18 MAC-MW 2:28.81 20  Tsunami Swim Tea-MV B 7:49.25Y
16  Koenig, Jeremiah 18 PKWY-0Z 2:28.98 21  Arkansas Dolphin-AR A 7:53.83Y
17  Jackson, Aidan 17 GOAL-MW 2:29.60 22 Columbia Swim CI-MV B 8:00.41Y
18 Nguyen, Ethan 15 HAWG-AR 2:30.33 23 The Nitros of Ka-MV A 8:01.91Y
19  Augustine, Seth 16 TST-MV 2:30.36 24 Parkway Swim Clu-OZ B 8:02.84Y
20 Kinsey, Spencer 16 PKWY-0Z 2:30.73
21 McCormick Braden 18 CSC-MV 2:30.82 Event 12 Men 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
22 Favazza, Jack 18 PKWY-0Z 2:30.82 Meet Record: 7:38.66 7/19/2013 Missouri State Aquatics
23 Wu, Nathan 16 MSA-MV 2:30.84 P Le, W Schuermann, L Snow, I McKnight
24 Schultz, Samuel 18 CSC-MV 2:07.12Y 8:29.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
25  Coughenour, Ryan 16 CSC-MV 2:07.95y Team Relay Seed Time
26  Costello, Philip 22 AAAA-MV 2:07.97y 1 Tsunami Swim Tea-MV A 7:41.38
27  Finnegan, Nathan 18 GOAL-MW 2:08.79y Z  Csp Tideriders-0Z A 7:54.47
28 Shefchik, William 49 LRAD-AR 2:09.03Y 3 Empire KCSwim C-MV A 8:0009
29  Peery, Noah 15 LRAD-AR 2:09.31y 4 Wichita Swim Clu-MV A 8:05.77
30  Witt, Eric 17 WSC-MV 2:09.72y 5 Parkway Swim Clu-0Z A 8:06.20
31  Shank, Calum 18 PKWY-OZ 2:09.95y 6  Sharksgreater Om-MW A 8:06.94
32 Sims, Zane 16 CASC-AR 2:1037y 7 Tsunami Swim Tea-MV B 8:07.53
33 Murawski, Cabot 16 CSP-0Z 2:11.08y 8 Saluki Swim Club-0Z A 8:14.54
34 Cottle, William 18 PKWY-0Z 2:11.16Y 9  Wichita Swim Clu-MV B 8:15.43
35 Ragsdell, Micah 18 CSC-MV 2:11.84Y 10 Columbia Swim CI-MV A 8:16.56
36 Lynch, Nathan 16 WSC-MV 2:11.96y 11 Csp Tideriders-0Z B 8:1848
37  Realina, Raphael 17 NLU-MV 2:12.00y 12 Northland United-MV A 8:25.14
38 Houck, Adam 14 TSTMV 2:32.921 B 13 Csp Tideriders-0Z C 8:26.71
39  Seale, Declan 14 AESC-OK 21272y B 14 Parkway Swim Clu-0Z B 7:04.87Y
40  Potts, Michael 18 LRAD-AR 2:1327Y B 15 Arkansas Dolphin-AR A 7:06.69Y
41 Agnew, Carson 17 HLA-MW 2:13.53Y B 16  Csp Tideriders-0Z D 7AL75Y
42 Wells, Gabriel 17 NLU-MV 2:13.59Y B 17 Heartland Aquati-MW A 7:13.47Y
43 Miao, Brayden 15 SPA-AR 2:13.93Y B 18  Csp Tideriders-0Z E 7:16.62Y
44  Kim, Aiden 14 CSP-0Z 2:1420Y B 19  Tsunami Swim Tea-MV C 7:17.55Y
20  Missouri State A-MV A 7:19.66Y
21  Parkway Swim Clu-0Z C 7:21.42Y
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Region VIII Speedo Spring Sectionals - 3/14/2024 to 3/17 /2024
Sanction #: MV-24-17-MV24-18TT

Psych Sheet
Event 12 ...(Men 800 LC Meter Freestyle Relay) 9  Seahawks Swim cl-0Z A 1:40.04
Team Relay Seed Time 10  River City Aquat-OZ A 1:40.14
22  FAST-OZ A 7:22.37Y 11  Sharksgreater Om-MW A 1:40.90
23 Springfield Aqua-AR A 7:22.50Y 12 Csp Tideriders-0Z A 1:41.10
24  Springfield Aqua-AR B 7:24.76Y 13 Missouri State A-MV A 1:41.61
25  Wichita YMCA Nep-MV A 7:25.72Y 14  Central Arkansas-AR A 1:42.18
15  Tsunami Swim Tea-MV B 1:42.33
Event 13 Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 16  Empire KC Swim C-MV A 1:43.05
Meet Record:  1:46.03 7/13/2023 Empire KC Swim Club 17  Arkansas Dolphin-AR B 1:43.07
H Tietjen, E Hansen, E Hagan, A Karl 18 Columbia Swim CI-MV A 1:43.25
1:56.69 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 19  Saluki Swim Club-0Z A 1:43.58
Team Relay Seed Time 20  King Marlin Swim-OK A 1:4375
1 Empire KC Swim C-MV A 1:46.92 21 Heartland Aquati-MW A 1:43.93
2 American Energy-OK A 1:48.65 22 Parkway Swim Clu-0Z B 1:44.23
3 gsRazorback Aqua-AR A 1:48.97 23 Millard Aquatic-MW A 1:26.17Y
4 Wichita Swim Clu-MV A 1:49.14 24  Empire KC Swim C-MV B 1:29.98Y
5  Csp Tideriders-0Z A 1:50.04 25  Northland United-MV A 1:30.28Y
6 gsRazorback Aqua-AR B 1:50.80 26  Csp Tideriders-0Z B 1:30.35Y
7  Seahawks Swim cl-0Z A 1:50.85 27  Ad Astra Area Ag-MV A 1:30.43Y
8  Ad Astra Area Aq-MV A 1:51.02 28  Tsunami Swim Tea-MV C 1:30.50Y
9  Wichita Swim Clu-MV B 1:51.87 29 Manhattan Marlin-MV A 1:30.65Y
10  Swim Omaha-MW A 1:52.03 30  Brownell Talbot-MW A 1:31.04Y
11 Rockwood Swim Cl-OZ A 1:52.44 31 Parkway Swim Clu-0Z C 1:31.07Y
12 Csp Tideriders-0Z B 1:52.66 32 Wichita YMCA Nep-MV A 1:31.24y
13 Empire KC Swim C-MV B 1:52.90 33  Sharksgreater Om-MW B 1:31.37Y
14 King Marlin Swim-OK A 1:52.95 34 Csp Tideriders-0Z c 1:31.43Y
15  Sharksgreater Om-MW A 1:53.03
16  Tsunami Swim Tea-MV A 1:53.98 Event 15 Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle
17  Parkway Swim Clu-0Z A 1:54.10 Meet Record:  2:00.67 2009 Shara Stafford
18  Wichita Swim Clu-MV C 1:54.22 2:00.89 OLYM
19  Csp Tideriders-0Z C 1:54.65 2:12.59 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
20 Seahawks Swim cl-OZ B 1:54.70 Name Age Team Seed Time
21  Tsunami Swim Tea-MV B 1:54.99 1 Gowans, Molly 24 TRI-MV 2:01.57
22  Northwest Arkans-AR A 1:55.24 2 Lee, Susie 18 HAWG-AR 2:04.30
23 Csp Tideriders-0Z D 1:56.17 3 Zallen, Zara 19 UMIZ-MV 2:04.64
24  Columbia Swim Cl-MV A 1:56.26 4 Albertyn, Alyssa 15 SEA-OZ 2:05.15
25  Csp Tideriders-0Z E 1:56.54 5 Brown, Nora Lee 18 CSP-0Z 2:05.17
26  Springfield Aqua-AR A 1:56.62 6  Taute, Abbey 20 UMIZ-MV 2:05.34
27  Arkansas Dolphin-AR A 1:38.23Y 7  Theil, Caroline 24 AESC-OK 2:05.41
28  Sharksgreater Om-MW B 1:40.39Y 8 Tietjen, Helena 16 EKC-MV 2:05.86
29  Csp Tideriders-0Z F 1:41.37Y 9  Bank, Karolina 20 UMIZ-MV 2:05.95
30 Parkway Swim Clu-OZ B 1:41.65Y 10 Drexler, Peyton 18 UMIZ-MV 2:05.97
31  Csp Tideriders-0Z G 1:42.02Y 11 McNeil, Piper 18 UMIZ-MV 2:06.04
12 True, Avery 17 TST-MV 2:06.39
Event 14 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 13 Schrank, Ellison 17 NWAA-AR 2.08.76
Meet Record: 1:32.41 7/16/2022 Sooner Swim Club 14  Kraeger, Madeline 17 CSP-0Z 2:09.20
A Hayes, ] Tang, ] Thumann, D Wilson 15  Arbeiter, Ella 17 CSP-0Z 2:09.38
1:44.49 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 16  Guenther, Anna 16 CSP-0Z 2:09.44
Team Relay Seed Time 17 Cook, Alexis 16 CSP-0Z 2:09.63
1 Team Triumph-MV A 1:33.34 18  Maloney, Allison 18 CSP-0Z 2:09.77
2 Wichita Swim Clu-MV A 1:34.74 19  Hansen, Macey 18 CSC-MV 2:10.08
3 Tsunami Swim Tea-MV A 1:35.83 20  Wallace, Sophie 18 PKWY-OZ 2:11.29
4  gsRazorback Aqua-AR A 1:37.17 21 Smith, Zoe 16 LRAD-AR 2:12.13
5  American Energy-OK A 1:37.26 22 Wilhite, Genevieve 15 WSC-MV 2:12.23
6  Parkway Swim Clu-0Z A 1:37.77 23 Elliott, Kiersten 17 WSC-MV 2:12.33
7 Wichita Swim Clu-MV B 1:39.77 24  Ringwald, Sydney 16 RCA-0Z 2:12.33
8  Arkansas Dolphin-AR A 1:39.78 25  Martin, Caden 15 HAWG-AR 2:1235
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Region VIII Speedo Spring Sectionals - 3/14/2024 to 3/17 /2024
Sanction #: MV-24-17-MV24-18TT

Psych Sheet
Event 15 ...(Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
Name Age Team Seed Time Event 16 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle

26  Crane, Samantha 16 TAC-OK 2:12.36 Meet Record: 1:49.36 7/14/2022 Jack A Dahlgren
27  Jacobs, Kira 17 COOL-MV 2:12.50 1:49.99 OLYM
28  Craig, Ava 18 CSP-0Z 2:12.50 2:00.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
29  Bradley, Mylie 15 UN-OK 2:12.50 Name Age Team Seed Time
30 Glass, Morgan 16 HAWG-AR 2:12.51 1 Boatright, Conner 17 HAWG-AR 1:53.58
31  Griffin, Ainsley 16 WSC-MV 1:52.63y 2 Everett, lan 18 TST-MV 1:53.82
32 Vasquez, McKenzie 15 HAWG-AR 1:52.64Y 3 Kurucz, Leo 19 TST-MV 1:53.98
33  Pickert, Rebecca 17 AAAA-MV 1:53.25Y 4 Steward, Whitaker 16 TST-MV 1:55.02
34  Ludbrook, Adelaide 18 PKWY-0Z 1:53.30y 5 Malec, Mikolaj 22 TRI-MV 1:55.54
35 Inman, Leah 14 SO-MW 1:53.43y 6  Marcus, Maxwell 17 CSP-0OZ 1:56.15
36 Hadford, Alaira 17 GOAL-MW 1:54.29y 7  Huggins, Willem 18 SALU-0Z 1:56.95
37  Brooks, Christiana 17 SEA-0Z 1:54.55Y 8  Stooke, Michael 18 SEA-OZ 1:56.97
38 Fonda, Catelyn 17 SO-MW 1:54.66Y 9  Blatt, Brody 16 CSP-0Z 1:57.16
39 Stooke, Samantha 15 SEA-0Z 1:54.66Y 10  Craig, Griffin 18 BVSC-OK 1:57.94
40 Koenig, Ashley 18 HAWG-AR 1:54.87Y 11  Carter, Jadeon 17 LSS-MW 1:58.16
41  Williams, Marissa 17 JTSC-OK 1:54.90Y 12 O'Connor, Grady 18 EKC-MV 1:58.40
42 Mink, Elizabeth 16 JTSC-OK 1:54.93y 13  Crisci, Ellis 15 TST-MV 1:58.56
43 Payne, Addison 17 NWAA-AR 1:55.00Y 14  Stooke, Matthew 20 SEA-0Z 1:58.72
44  Ridings, Jenna 16 PKWY-0Z 1:55.06Y 15 Mendez, Zachary 16 NLU-MV 1:58.83
45  Rice, Noel 15 CSP-0Z 1:55.26Y 16  Cunneen, Kevin 18 CSP-0Z 1:58.83
46  Adhikari, Arielle 14 KMS-OK 1:55.33y 17  Albertyn, Dillon 15 SEA-0Z 1:59.28
47  Welch, Violet 13 RSCA-0Z 1:55.66Y 18  Ruder, Bryce 16 MSA-MV 1:59.44
48  Merkel, Brecken 21 UMIZ-MV 1:55.76Y 19  Hiley, Carter 16 BT-MW 1:59.53
49  Schuerer, Nina 16 CSP-0Z 1:55.81Y 20 Barnes, Hayden 17 CSC-MV 1:59.89
50 Landuyt, Elizabeth 16 TST-MV 1:55.93Y 21 Springvloed, James 18 SALU-0Z 2:00.03
51 Wisker, Emma 18 CSP-0Z 1:55.94y 22  Rife, Zachary 16 WSC-MV 2:00.28
52  Costantini, Caroline 18 HAWG-AR 1:56.00Y 23 Levendofsky, Garrett 17 AESC-OK 2:00.44
53  Fouke, Emma 12 CSP-0Z 1:56.00Y 24 Koenig, Jeremiah 18 PKWY-0Z 2:00.70
54  Vogt, Lauryn 15 NTRO-MV 1:56.12Y 25 Nguyen, Ethan 15 HAWG-AR 2:00.75
55  Hudnall, Adrianna 15 TST-MV 1:56.13Y 26  Johnson, Kooper 17 WSC-MV 2:00.97
56 Kochenderfer, Kate 16 WSC-MV 1:56.18Y 27  Starrett, Jack 16 KMS-OK 1:40.28Y
57  Curry, Laine 13 CSP-0Z 1:56.18Y 28 Lewis, Austin 16 GOAL-MW 1:41.42Y
58 Green, Gabrielle 12 PKWY-0Z 1:56.19Y 29  Hudson, Reid 15 JTSC-OK 1:41.78Y
59 Butcher, Ella 14 NWAA-AR 1:56.24Y 30 Mendlick, Ryan 16 GOAL-MW 1:42.20Y
60 Miner, Sarah 15 CSC-MV 1:56.35Y 31 Battison, Joshua 16 EKC-MV 1:42.98Y
61 Stewart, Hannah 17 NLU-MV 1:56.38Y 32 Schenk, William 18 TAC-OK 1:43.88Y
62  Punnewaert, Kate 16 CSP-0Z 1:56.43Y 33 Samples, Jamesyn 16 SALU-0OZ 1:43.90Y
63  Brunk, Danica 18 WSC-MV 2:13.39L B 34 Miranda, Jack 17 TSA-MV 1:44.04Y
64 Milford, Autumn 17 NWAA-AR 2:13.42L B 35  Gutshall, Deacon 17 TST-MV 1:44.39Y
65  Grim, Kimberlyn 15 NTRO-MV 2:14.481, B 36 Clink, Jacob 17 JTSC-OK 1:44.71Y
66 Ellison, Sofia 15 EKC-MV 1:56.62Y B 37  Tobin, Cole 15 TST-MV 1:44.75Y
67  Ferguson, Everdine 18 CSP-0Z 1:56.87Y B 38 Murdick, Brady 17 TST-MV 1:45.12Y
68  Shryock, Madison 14 CSC-MV 1:57.07Y B 39 Boerner, John 17 SO-MW 1:45.13Y
69  Kim, Jungwon 17 EKC-MV 1:57.24Y B 40  Cunningham, Aidan 18 GOAL-MW 1:45.28Y
70  Glover, Caroline 18 KMS-OK 1:57.27Y B 41  Steffan, Tyler 18 TAC-OK 1:45.36Y
71  Gordon, Alyssa 17 TST-MV 1:57.74Y B 42 Burgess, Andrew 18 AESC-OK 1:45.37Y
72  Samuelson, Paige 16 RSCA-0Z 1:57.81Y B 43  Peery, Noah 15 LRAD-AR 1:45.42Y
73 Frick, Avery 15 EKC-MV 1:57.86Y B 44 Shank, Emmett 16 PKWY-0Z 1:45.48Y
74  Coy, Amelia 15 CSC-MV 1:58.09Y B 45  Bracey, John 14 LRAD-AR 1:45.57Y
75  Ringwald, Addison 17 RCA-0Z 1:58.33Y B 46  Wardlow, Nathan 17 BZRK-AR 1:45.58Y
76  Kounovsky, Lauryn 17 GOAL-MW 1:58.36Y B 47  Foy, Kearney 17 CSP-OZ 1:45.58Y
77  Delzell, Lacy 17 HAWG-AR 1:58.54Y B 48 Kim, Aiden 14 CSP-0Z 1:45.61Y

49  Allen, Jason 17 SPA-AR 1:45.63Y

50 Yarbrough, Jaden 17 CSP-0Z 1:45.77Y

51 Cusanelli, Gabriel 18 PKWY-0Z 1:45.81Y
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Sanction #: MV-24-17-MV24-18TT

Psych Sheet

Event 16 ...(Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle) 28
Name Age Team Seed Time 29

52  Grierson, Aiden 18 LSS-MW 1:45.89Y 30
53  Dino, William 16 CSP-0OZ 1:46.08Y 31
54  Studnicka, Henry 16 WSC-MV 2:01.31L B 32
55 Hennenfent, Samuel 16 TST-MV 2:01.70L B 33
56 Kolb, Ezekiel 15 SPA-AR 1:45.78Y B 34
57  Montgomery, Clark 14 PKWY-0Z 1:46.32Y B 35
58 Heaton, Carter 17 MAC-MW 1:46.41Y B 36
59 Hill, Charles 17 CSP-0Z 1:46.41Y B 37
60 Inman, Grant 16 SO-MW 1:46.70Y B 38
61 Overton, Rocco 16 SEA-OZ 1:46.77Y B 39
62  Renoux, Hayden 16 COOL-MV 1:47.02Y B 40
63  King, Kyle 18 PSST-OK 1:47.26Y B 41
64 Bichsel, Caden 17 EKC-MV 1:47.28Y B 42
65  Spory, Maximus 16 AESC-OK 1:47.31Y B 43
66 Mura, Henry 15 CSP-0Z 1:47.32Y B 44
67 Mendez, Elias 15 AESC-OK 1:47.35Y B 45
68  Wells, Garrison 15 NLU-MV 1:47.49Y B 46
69 Poe, Colton 16 EKC-MV 1:47.52Y B 47
70  Ge, Jeffrey 17 RSCA-OZ 1:47.69Y B 48
71  McGinley, Sean 16 CSP-0Z 1:47.70Y B 49
72  Cracraft, Kaiden 15 RCA-0Z 1:48.02Y B 50
73  O'Brient, Lex Iv 16 NWAA-AR 1:48.06Y B 51

Event 17 Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly

52
53

Meet Record: 59.87 7/17/2014 Danielle N Barbiea 54
1:00.19 OLYM 55
1:07.49 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 56
Name Age Team Seed Time 57
1  Gill, Ashley 20 UMIZ-MV 1:00.71 58
2 Theil, Caroline 24 AESC-OK 1:01.63 59
3 Roden, Emily 19 UMIZ-MV 1:01.64 60
4 Sullivan, Kylee 19 UMIZ-MV 1:01.75 61
5 Karl, Avery 18 EKC-MV 1:02.05 62
6 Hansen, Ella 18 EKC-MV 1:02.42 63
7  Bales, Sydney 19 UMIZ-MV 1:02.89 64
8  Dulffy, Colleen 20 UMIZ-MV 1:03.21 65
9 Belk, Emma 16 SPA-AR 1:03.31 66
10  Velte, Lucy 15 AAAA-MV 1:03.51 67
11  Lewis, Macy 17 AESC-OK 1:03.76 68
12 Smith, Francesca 18 UMIZ-MV 1:03.79 69
13  Ludbrook, Adelaide 18 PKWY-0Z 1:03.81 70
14  Wicklund, Addison 17 HAWG-AR 1:04.06 71
15 True, Avery 17 TST-MV 1:04.13 72
16  Gibson, Hayden 16 HAWG-AR 1:04.20 73
17  Kraeger, Madeline 17 CSP-0Z 1:04.20 74
18 Winter, Zoe 20 UMIZ-MV 1:04.27 75
19 Ellison, Sofia 15 EKC-MV 1:04.61 76
20  Schoessel, Haiden 18 RSCA-0Z 1:04.85 77
21 Wallace, Sophie 18 PKWY-0Z 1:04.95 78
22 Schmieding, Parker 17 GOAL-MW 1:05.30 79
23 Renaud, Hannah 16 CSP-OZ 1:05.35 80
24 Canale, Ashlyn 17 CSP-0Z 1:05.57 81
25 Rowe, Katherine 15 NWAA-AR 1:05.77 82
26  Williams, Marissa 17 JTSC-OK 1:05.82 83
27  Rutkowski, Norah 17 CSP-OZ 1:05.83

84

Maloney, Allison
Howze, Addison
Dennis, Holley
Vogt, Lauryn
Jackson, Scoutyn
Jacobs, Mia
Ferguson, Mallory
Samuelson, Paige
Cunneen, Avery
Ridings, Jenna
Naber, Lindsay
Howze, Aidan
Reida, Reanne
Asir, Castiliya
Jones, Abigail
Ferguson, Everdine
Ackley, [sabelle
Dingus, Sarah
Renner, Leah
Taylor, Ashlynn
Howze, Emma
Kunz, Macie
Moore, Addyson
Engelbrecht, Elizabeth
Gemar, Berkley
Curry, Reilly
Mandanis, Sophia
Brown, Charlotte
Robic, Payton
Hernandez-Silva, Dyanelis
Shearer, Madison
Cook, Alexis
Huang, Serena
Grim, Kimberlyn
Green, Gabrielle
Bucy, Ashlyn
Glover, Caroline
McAfee, Sofia
Gibson, Riley
Kingrey, Sarah
Fugate, Ava
Hsieh, Lillian
Kim, Jungwon
Ogura, Alice
Promes, Keira
Qian, Anna
D'Amico, Alexa
Swoboda, Grace
Reed, Mallorie
Weatherby, Laney
Clerico, Isabella
Marsh, Ella
Yancey, Aubrey
Bradley, Kaida
Burnett, Rebecca
Butcher, Ella

Fruechte, Emalee

18
16
21
15
15
17
15
16
16
16
17
20
22
16
17
18
17
18
18
15
18
16
15
17
15
15
16
15
14
14
17
16
16
15
12
16
18
14
16
15
16
18
17
13
17
12
12
17
17
17
16
13
15
15
17
14
16

CSP-0Z
BVSC-OK
UMIZ-MV
NTRO-MV
CSP-0Z
COOL-MV
ACE-MW
RSCA-0Z
CSP-0Z
PKWY-0Z
CSP-0Z
UN1-0OK
LA-MV
EKC-MV
WSC-MV
CSP-0Z
PKWY-0Z
PSST-OK
CSP-0Z
BVSC-OK
BVSC-OK
SEA-0Z
SPA-AR
AAAA-MV
SO-MW
CSP-0Z
WSC-MV
CSP-0Z
CSP-0Z
AESC-OK
PSST-OK
CSP-0Z
PKWY-0Z
NTRO-MV
PKWY-0Z
KMS-0K
KMS-0K
HAWG-AR
HAWG-AR
KMS-0K
KCSA-MV
CSP-0Z
EKC-MV
SO-MW
SCSC-MW
SSC-OK
HAWG-AR
GOAL-MW
TAC-OK
TST-MV
RSCA-0Z
AAAA-MV
CSP-0Z
SSC-OK
LRAD-AR
NWAA-AR
SEA-0Z

1:05.85
1:05.93
1:06.13
1:06.23
1:06.43
1:06.56
1:06.70
1:06.77
1:07.00
1:07.03
1:07.19
1:07.20
1:07.25
1:07.38
1:07.42
1:07.44
55.27Y
55.41Y
56.98Y
57.07Y
57.44Y
57.53Y
57.69Y
57.72Y
57.76Y
57.79Y
57.99Y
58.02Y
58.25Y
58.45Y
58.59Y
58.59Y
58.62Y
58.64Y
58.71Y
58.73Y
58.77Y
58.83Y
58.85Y
58.88Y
58.92Y
58.93Y
58.98Y
59.01Y
59.07Y
59.11Y
59.20Y
59.20Y
59.21Y
59.33Y
59.40Y
59.44Y
59.46Y
59.52Y
59.53Y
1:08.41L B
59.73Y B
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Sanction #: MV-24-17-MV24-18TT

Psych Sheet
Event 17 ...(Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly) 43  Priddle, Ethan 16 LRAD-AR 52.14Y
Name Age Team Seed Time 44  Hopkins, Andrew 15 SEA-0Z 52.15Y
85 Cox, Elodie 16 EKC-MV 59.79Y B 45 Beers,Joel 17 EKC-MV 52.32Y
86  Kohler, Lily 15 FAST-0Z 59.88Y B 46  Foy, Kearney 17 CSP-0Z 52.32Y
87  Hartwig, Caitlin 17 TST-MV 59.92Y B 47  Shaffer, Colin 17 PKWY-0Z 52.38Y
88  Melhus, Avree 15 TST-MV 1:00.06Y B 48 Houck, Nicholas 17 TST-MV 52.39Y
89  Pospishil, Elena 17 GOAL-MW 1:00.13Y B 49  Bonnell, Dawson 18 LA-MV 52.43y
90  Wischhof, Avari 17 HLA-MW 1:00.28Y B 50 Hagar, Vincent 17 PKWY-0Z 52.51Y
91 Rogers, Sadie 16 SO-MW 1:00.40Y B 51 Boira Diaz, Miquel 16 WSC-MV 52.52Y
52  Rieser, Grant 15 GOAL-MW 52.56Y
Event 18 Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly 53 Conard, Eli 18 WYN-MV 5261y
Meet Record: 51.78 7/14/2022 Aiden G Hayes 54  Franz, Michael 24 TRI-MV 52.73Y
53.59 OLYM 55  Stephens, Tucker 16 SEA-OZ 52.73Y
1:00.09 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 56 Henderson, Graham 14 TST-MV 52.75Y
Name Age Team Seed Time 57  Denckhoff, Joshua 17 CSP-0Z 1:00.77L, B
1 Thumann, john 16 SSC-OK 53.80 58  Grierson, Aiden 18 LSS-MW 1:00.90L B
2 Judkins, Matthew 18 PKWY-07 5488 59 Smith, Colton 16 PKWY-0Z 52.90Y B
3 Davis, Luke 23 TRI-MV 5495 60  Lafferty, Lance 18 AESC-OK 53.05Y B
4 Ailshire, Jack 18 EKC-MV 5526 61  Yin, Magnus 16 CSP-0Z 53.12Y B
5 Alexander, Nicholas 25 TRI-MV 55.53 62  Bracey, John 14 LRAD-AR 5314y B
6 Shutt, Paul 21 TRI-MV 5570 63  Allen, John 17 SO-MW 53.24Y B
7  Pospishil, Jaden 19 UMIZ-MV 56.25 64  Flagg, Brook 15 LRAD-AR 53.56Y B
8 Everett, lan 18 TST-MV 56.32 65 Kim, Eje 15 HUSK-MW 53.57Y B
9  Watson, John 19 UMIZ-MV 5646 66  Shefchik, William 49 LRAD-AR 53.58Y B
10 Slaton, Micah 26 TRI-MV 5667 67  Schultz, Tate 15 LRAD-AR 53.71Y B
11  Ross, Matthew 20 UMIZ-MV 56.83 68  Conway, Riley 17 KMS-OK 53.77Y B
12 Scheuermann, Noah 23 TRI-MV 56.96 69  Shaffer, Joseph 17 KMS-OK 53.85Y B
13 Niemeyer, Evan 17 GOAL-MW 57.42
14  Suitor, Kaleb 18 RCA-0OZ 57.93 Event 19 Women 400 LC Meter IM
15 Huggins, Willem 18 SALU-0Z 58.03 Meet Record:  4:46.77 2009 Elizabeth Smith
16  Starrett, Jack 16 KMS-OK 58.30 4:49.89 OLYM
17  Zuber, Preston 16 TST-MV 58.37 5:20.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
18 Kleeman, Jackson 19 AAAA-MV 58.63 Name Age Team Seed Time
19  Jost, William 17 PKWY-OZ 58.75 1  Schoeck, Sydney 15 CSP-0Z 4:57.84
20 Kees, Jackson 15 NWAA-AR 58.84 2 Gibson, Hayden 16 HAWG-AR 5:01.61
21 Butler, Nathan 17 EKC-MV 59.15 3 Howard, Aleca 17 WSC-MV 5:03.61
22 Samples, Jamesyn 16 SALU-OZ 59.48 4 Gogel, Jenna 18 NWAA-AR 5:03.73
23 Balman, Ethan 17 MM-MV 59.52 5 Howze, Addison 16 BVSC-OK 5:03.97
24 Lee, Michael 17 HAWG-AR 59.55 6  Renaud, Hannah 16 CSP-OZ 5:06.81
25 Crook, Carter 17 PKWY-0Z 59.63 7 Bream, Anna 17 AAAA-MV 5:09.22
26  Greene, Andrew 18 RCA-0Z 59.71 8  Stojicevic, Ema 15 CSP-0Z 5:09.48
27  Frank, Nicholas 18 TST-MV 59.78 9  Nussbaum, Ruby 18 CSP-0OZ 5:10.29
28 Cole, Asher 17 CSP-OZ 59.90 10 Brown, Charlotte 15 CSP-0Z 5:10.98
29 Chu, Austin 13 CSP-0Z 59.99 11 Debosch, Leah 14 PKWY-0Z 5:11.24
30 Keuser, Nikolas 18 MAC-MW 1:00.02 12  Pickert, Rebecca 17 AAAA-MV 5:12.79
31 Malec, Mikolaj 22 TRI-MV 48.80Y 13 Glandt, Easton 16 GOAL-MW 5:14.08
32 Vocasek, Trevor 18 HLA-MW 50.25Y 14  Henage, Alayna 18 PKWY-0Z 5:15.17
33 Pangburn, Reece 16 JTSC-OK 50.67Y 15 Seemann, Clara 14 EKC-MV 5:15.64
34  Meier, Brogan 17 TSA-MV 51.05Y 16  Kohler, Lily 15 FAST-0Z 5:16.34
35 Visser, Gavin 18 MAC-MW 51.08Y 17  Healy, Kelsey 16 KMS-OK 5:16.98
36 Zadina, Mason 17 MAC-MW 51.24Y 18 Fonda, Catelyn 17 SO-MW 5:18.38
37  Smith, Joshua 16 LRAD-AR 51.60Y 19 Punnewaert, Kate 16 CSP-OZ 5:18.76
38 Budiman, Daniel 17 PKWY-0Z 51.60Y 20  Shryock, Madison 14 CSC-MV 5:19.28
39 Crank, Timothy 17 PSST-OK 51.98Y 21  Gordon, Alyssa 17 TST-MV 5:20.21
40 Peery, Noah 15 LRAD-AR 52.03Y 22 Storms, Addisyn 16 MAC-MW 5:20.55
41 Chen, Alex 17 RSCA-0Z 52.07Y 23 Robic, Payton 14 CSP-0OZ 4:33.78Y
42  Robinson, Chase 17 MAC-MW 52.11Y 24  Hadford, Alaira 17 GOAL-MW 4:35.29Y
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Sanction #: MV-24-17-MV24-18TT

Psych Sheet
Event 19 ..(Women 400 LC Meter IM) 24 Shaffer, Colin 17 PKWY-0Z 4:14.14Y
Name Age Team Seed Time 25  Shank, Emmett 16 PKWY-0Z 4:14.23Y
25 Milford, Autumn 17 NWAA-AR 4:35.44Y 26  Wang, Ivan 14 PKWY-0Z 4:14.50Y
26  Wilhite, Genevieve 15 WSC-MV 4:35.53Y 27  Chumley, Benjamin 17 CSP-0Z 4:15.15Y
27 Joyce, Kindsey 17 GOAL-MW 4:35.59Y 28 Mendez, Zachary 16 NLU-MV 4:15.61Y
28 Adams, Elizabeth 16 HAWG-AR 4:36.38Y 29 Inman, Grant 16 SO-MW 4:15.73Y
29  Schmitt, Aubrey 14 LRAD-AR 4:37.13Y 30 Poe, Colton 16 EKC-MV 4:15.88Y
30 Rice, Noel 15 CSP-0Z 4:37.49Y 31 Seale, Declan 14 AESC-OK 4:16.18Y
31 Appuhn, Audrey 16 TSA-MV 4:37.95Y 32 Murawski, Cabot 16 CSP-0Z 4:16.45Y
32 Sanning, Abigail 16 EKC-MV 4:38.21Y 33 Witt, Eric 17 WSC-MV 4:54.12LL B
33  Moore, Addyson 15 SPA-AR 4:38.48Y 34  Kinsey, Spencer 16 PKWY-0Z 4:54.51L B
34  Costantini, Juliana 14 HAWG-AR 4:39.14Y 35  Spory, Maximus 16 AESC-OK 4:54.76L B
35 Samet, Georgia 15 METS-0Z 4:39.64Y 36  Augustine, Seth 16 TST-MV 4:1691Y B
36 Coy, Amelia 15 CSC-MV 4:39.81Y 37  McCormick, Braden 18 CSC-MV 4:17.27Y B
37  Anderson, Reese 15 CSP-0Z 4:41.33Y 38 Miranda, Jack 17 TSA-MV 4:17.33YB
38 Janzen, Megan 17 KMS-OK 4:41.65Y 39  Mainelli, Lincoln 16 COOL-MV 4:17.38Y B
39 Kuhlmann, Caitlin 17 CSP-0Z 4:42.05Y 40  Wenglarski, Jack 16 NWAA-AR 4:18.30Y B
40 Peter, Makenzie 17 GOAL-MW 4:42.38Y 41  Yin, Magnus 16 CSP-OZ 4:19.09Y B
41 Marsh, Ella 13 AAAA-MV 4:42.61Y 42  Cracraft, Kaiden 15 RCA-0Z 4:19.66Y B
42 Vorthmann, Loren 16 LA-MV 4:42.75Y
43 Bezzant, Maryjoyce 18 CSP-OZ 4:42.80Y Event 21 Women 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
44 Stoops, Sophia 14 CSC-MV 5:23.71L B Meet Record: 1:56.22 3/11/2021 Springfield Aquatics
45 Mattes, Helena 14 AAAA-MV 5:24.48L B C Moses, A Brouwer, K McCarville, M Moore
46  Fouke, Emma 12 CSP-0Z 4:38.86Y B 4:43.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
47  Husbands, Harper 14 KMS-OK 4:43.46Y B Team Relay Seed Time
48  Pfeiffer, Addison 14 RSCA-OZ 4:45.08Y B 1 gsRazorback Aqua-AR A 1937
49  Qian, Anna 12 SSC-OK 4:4533Y B 2 Empire KC Swim C-MV A #21.05
50  Schindler, Vienna 16 PKWY-0Z 4:46.81Y B 3 Csp Tideriders-0Z A 421.06
4  Northwest Arkans-AR A 4:22.30
Event 20 Men 400 LC Meter IM 5  Parkway Swim Clu-OZ A 4:23.51
Meet Record:  4:24.63 7/14/2022 Alec C Enyeart 6 American Energy-OK A 4:23.91
4:25.19 OLYM 7  gsRazorback Aqua-AR B 4:24.97
4:51.59 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 8 Csp Tideriders-0Z B 4:25.47
Name Age Team Seed Time 9  Ad Astra Area Aq-MV A 4:26.97
1 Mortenson, Matthew 19 UMIZ-MV 4:26.22 10  Sharksgreater Om-MW A 4:28.61
2 Steward, Whitaker 16 TST-MV 4:34.29 11  Csp Tideriders-0Z C 4:29.71
3 Hennenfent, Samuel 16 TST-MV 4:37.24 12 Wichita Swim Clu-MV A 4:30.70
4 Crisci, Ellis 15 TST-MV 4:37.61 13 Csp Tideriders-0Z D 4:30.87
5 Baklanov, Andrew 16 EKC-MV 4:39.43 14  Tsunami Swim Tea-MV A 4:31.70
6  Serbia, Ryan 17 KMS-OK 4:43.51 15 Swim Omaha-MW A 4:32.62
7  Thomas, Nate 17 RCA-OZ 4:43.87 16  Empire KC Swim C-MV B 4:32.85
8 Finnegan, Nathan 18 GOAL-MW 4:45.26 17  Wichita Swim Clu-MV B 4:33.15
9 Jackson, Aidan 17 GOAL-MW 4:47.20 18  Csp Tideriders-0Z E 4:33.55
10  Conrad, Samuel 17 BVSC-OK 4:47.75 19  Sharksgreater Om-MW B 4:34.31
11  Thompson, Maddax 17 SALU-OZ 4:48.82 20  Csp Tideriders-0Z F 4:34.82
12 Wallace, Brock 18 WYN-MV 4:49.47 21  Seahawks Swim cl-0Z A 4:35.20
13 Wu, Nathan 16 MSA-MV 4:49.63 22 King Marlin Swim-OK A 4:35.54
14  Kolb, Ezekiel 15 SPA-AR 4:50.96 23 Csp Tideriders-0Z G 4:36.50
15 Murdick, Brady 17 TST-MV 4:06.59Y 24  Columbia Swim CI-MV A 4:37.15
16  Schultz, Samuel 18 CSC-MV 4:09.22Y 25  Wichita Swim Clu-MV C 4:38.20
17  Bichsel, Caden 17 EKC-MV 4:09.28Y 26 Rockwood Swim CI-0Z A 4:39.91
18  Shank, Calum 18 PKWY-0Z 4:09.80Y 27  Csp Tideriders-0Z H 4:41.34
19  Favazza, Jack 18 PKWY-0Z 4:10.73y 28  Parkway Swim Clu-OZ B 4:41.54
20  Crook, Carter 17 PKWY-0Z 4:11.02Y 29  Tsunami Swim Tea-MV B 4:41.70
21  Realina, Raphael 17 NLU-MV 4:12.11Y 30 Ad Astra Area Aqg-MV B 4:43.13
22 Eagan, Reilly 16 TST-MV 4:13.12Y 31 Trident Aquatics-OK A 3:57.11Y
23 Mendez, Elias 15 AESC-OK 4:13.22Y 32 Jenks Trojan Swi-OK A 3:57.77Y




Columbia Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:33 PM 3/12/2024 Page 12

Region VIII Speedo Spring Sectionals - 3/14/2024 to 3/17 /2024
Sanction #: MV-24-17-MV24-18TT

Psych Sheet
Event 21 ...(Women 200 LC Meter Medley Relay) 3 Gowans, Molly 24 TRI-MV 1:03.07
Team Relay Seed Time 4 Lee, Susie 18 HAWG-AR 1:03.23
33 Springfield Aqua-AR A 4:00.20Y 5  Duffy, Colleen 20 UMIZ-MV 1:03.33
34  Csp Tideriders-0Z I 4:01.01y 6  Smith, Zoe 16 LRAD-AR 1:03.84
35  Arkansas Dolphin-AR A 4:03.11Y 7  Taute, Abbey 20 UMIZ-MV 1:03.88
36 Columbia Swim Cl-MV B 4:05.52Y 8  Schrank, Ellison 17 NWAA-AR 1:04.00
37  FAST-OZ A 4:06.01Y 9  Cook, Alexis 16 CSP-OZ 1:04.46
38 Seahawks Swim cl-OZ B 4:07.28Y 10 Lewis, Macy 17 AESC-OK 1:04.54
11 Ackley, Isabelle 17 PKWY-0OZ 1:04.80
Event 22 Men 200 LC Meter Medley Relay 12 Bales, Sydney 19 UMIZ-MV 1:04.92
Meet Record: 1:41.90 7/13/2022 U. of Missouri 13 Karl, Avery 18 EKC-MV 1:05.00
] Dahlgren, T Spillane, E Storms, G Bochenski 14  Gill, Ashley 20 UMIZ-MV 1:05.36
4:18.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 15  Albertyn, Alyssa 15 SEA-0OZ 1:05.47
Team Relay Seed Time 16  Griffin, Ainsley 16 WSC-MV 1:05.52
1 gsRazorback Aqua-AR A 3:53.28 17  Healy, Kelsey 16 KMS-OK 1:05.53
2 Empire KC Swim C-MV A 3:53.84 18 Velte, Lucy 15 AAAA-MV 1:05.56
3 Parkway Swim Clu-0Z A 3:55.23 19  Kraeger, Madeline 17 CSP-0Z 1:05.64
4 Team Triumph-MV A 3:55.77 20  Joyce, Kindsey 17 GOAL-MW 1:06.01
5  Wichita Swim Clu-MV A 3:57.66 21 Ellison, Sofia 15 EKC-MV 1:06.15
6  Tsunami Swim Tea-MV A 3:58.75 22 Sullivan, Kylee 19 UMIZ-MV 1:06.43
7 Csp Tideriders-OZ A 3:59.48 23 Martin, Caden 15 HAWG-AR 1:06.51
8  Sharksgreater Om-MW A 4:00.50 24  Bradley, Mylie 15 UN-OK 1:06.53
9  Wichita Swim Clu-MV B 4:02.03 25  Wilhite, Genevieve 15 WSC-MV 1:06.57
10  American Energy-OK A 40313 26 Maloney, Allison 18 CSP-0Z 1:06.62
11  River City Aquat-0Z A +:03.16 27  Kounovsky, Lauryn 17 GOAL-MW 1:06.82
12 Tsunami Swim Tea-MV B 4:05.76 28  Crowe, Emma 18 LRAD-AR 1:06.94
13 Parkway Swim Clu-0Z B 4:06.80 29  Brunk, Danica 18 WSC-MV 1:06.97
14 Central Arkansas-AR A 4:08.69 30  Cunneen, Avery 16 CSP-OZ 1:07.02
15 King Marlin Swim-OK A 4:09.31 31 Ringwald, Sydney 16 RCA-0Z 1:07.06
16  Csp Tideriders-0Z B 4:09.49 32 Howze, Emma 18 BVSC-OK 1:07.18
17 Tsunami Swim Tea-MV C 4:09.92 33 Chumley, Claire 15 CSP-0Z 1:07.24
18  Jenks Trojan Swi-OK A 4:12.82 34 Debosch, Leah 14 PKWY-0Z 1:07.35
19  Sharksgreater Om-MW B 4:13.57 35  Landuyt, Elizabeth 16 TST-MV 1:07.84
20  Ad Astra Area AqQ-MV A 4:13.62 36 Panic, Mia 14 CSP-0Z 1:07.87
21  Seahawks Swim cl-OZ A 41410 37 Howze, Addison 16 BVSC-OK 54.76Y
22 Csp Tideriders-0Z c 4:15.88 38 Winter, Zoe 20 UMIZ-MV 55.93Y
23 Springfield Aqua-AR A 4:17.70 39  Jackson, Scoutyn 15 CSP-0Z 56.27Y
24  Empire KC Swim C-MV B 41817 40  Naber, Lindsay 17 CSP-0Z 56.64Y
25  Brownell Talbot-MW A 41857 41  Brooks, Christiana 17 SEA-OZ 57.23Y
26  Millard Aquatic-MW A 3:27.61Y 42 Skinner, Lilliann 14 TAC-0K 57.26Y
27 Arkansas Dolphin-AR A 3:30.16Y 43 Wischhof, Avari 17 HLA-MW 57.36Y
28  Columbia Swim CI-MV A 3:31.59Y 44  Bucy, Ashlyn 16 KMS-OK 57.59Y
29  Northland United-MV A 3:3197Y 45  Ferguson, Mallory 15 ACE-MW 57.62Y
30 Heartland Aquati-MW A 3:33.87Y 46  Reed, Mallorie 17 TAC-OK 57.65Y
31 Arkansas Dolphin-AR B 3:34.55Y 47  Gemar, Berkley 15 SO-MW 57.84Y
32 Parkway Swim Clu-OZ C 3:34.59Y 48  Miner, Sarah 15 CSC-MV 57.87Y
33  Missouri State A-MV A 3:37.69Y 49  Kuhlmann, Caitlin 17 CSP-0Z 57.88Y
34  Csp Tideriders-OZ D 3:37.74Y 50 Nussbaum, Ruby 18 CSP-0Z 57.90Y
35  Springfield Aqua-AR B 3:3845Y 51 Renner, Leah 18 CSP-0Z 57.96Y
Event 23 Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke 52 Hagen, Piper 16 GOAL-MW S8.05Y
Meet Record: 1:01.19 7/19/2013 Dominique N Bouchard 53 Glandt, Easton 16 GOAL-MW S807Y
1:01.89 OLYM 54  Walters, Ava 16 SEA-OZ 58.11Y
1:07.89 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 55 Thome, Chloe 19 WSC-MV 2629
Name Age Team Seed Time 56 Inman, Leah 14 SO-MW 58.29Y
) 57  Punnewaert, Kate 16 CSP-OZ 58.43Y
1  Gibson, Hayden 16 HAWG-AR 1:02.57 .
2 Schoeck, Sydney 15 CSP-0Z 1:02.66 58 Payne, Addison 17 NWAA-AR 58.48Y
59  Curry, Reilly 15 CSP-OZ 58.48Y
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Sanction #: MV-24-17-MV24-18TT

Psych Sheet
Event 23 ...(Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke) 11
Name Age Team Seed Time 12
60 Costantini, Caroline 18 HAWG-AR 58.53Y 13
61 Rice, Noel 15 CSP-0Z 58.63Y 14
62 Bridenstine, Sarah 15 JTSC-OK 58.73Y 15
63  Williams, Marissa 17 JTSC-OK 58.74Y 16
64  Burnett, Rebecca 17 LRAD-AR 58.76Y 17
65 Workman, Alexa 17 TST-MV 58.77Y 18
66  Butcher, Ella 14 NWAA-AR 58.86Y 19
67 Kleeman, Jordan 16 WSC-MV 58.93Y 20
68  Engelbrecht, Elizabeth 17 AAAA-MV 59.04Y 21
69  Taylor, Ashlynn 15 BVSC-OK 59.09Y 22
70  Jacobs, Kira 17 COOL-MV 59.14Y 23
71 Marsh, Ella 13 AAAA-MV 59.21Y 24
72  Adams, Elizabeth 16 HAWG-AR 59.22Y 25
73  Schmieding, Parker 17 GOAL-MW 59.26Y 26
74  Mizell, Melissa 16 SPA-AR 59.31y 27
75  Fonda, Catelyn 17 SO-MW 59.34Y 28
76  Curry, Laine 13 CSP-0Z 59.35Y 29
77  Hsieh, Lillian 18 CSP-OZ 59.52Y 30
78  Ward, Karsyn 12 AAAA-MV 59.56Y 31
79  Peter, Makenzie 17 GOAL-MW 59.56Y 32
80 Carter, Gianna 15 LSS-MW 59.57Y 33
81 Ringwald, Addison 17 RCA-0Z 59.60Y 34
82  Leone, Isabella 14 RSCA-0Z 59.62Y 35
83  Fruechte, Emalee 16 SEA-OZ 59.65Y 36
84  Larcom, Briley 16 WSC-MV 59.77Y 37
85  Chrun, Kennedy 15 CSP-0Z 59.80Y 38
86  Vorthmann, Loren 16 LA-MV 59.84Y 39
87  Wilson, Jocelyn 17 AAAA-MV 59.85Y 40
88 Hubbard, Kallie 14 SEA-OZ 59.90Y 41
89  Delzell, Lacy 17 HAWG-AR 59.91Y 42
90 Rowe, Katherine 15 NWAA-AR 59.93y 43
91 Ogura, Alice 13 SO-MW 59.99Y 44
92 Santanello, Giada 15 SEA-0OZ 1:00.11Y B 45
93  Boyer, Tess 17 EKC-MV 1:00.21Y B 46
94  Anderson, Reese 15 CSP-0Z 1:00.28Y B 47
95 Ridings, Jenna 16 PKWY-0Z 1:00.65Y B 48
96  Adhikari, Arielle 14 KMS-OK 1:00.68Y B 49
97  Schindler, Vienna 16 PKWY-0Z 1:00.81Y B 50
98  Green, Gabrielle 12 PKWY-0Z 1:00.95Y B 51
Event 24 Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke Ei
Meet Record: 55.15 7/14/2018 Nick A Alexander 54
55.69 OLYM 55
1:01.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 56
Name Age Team Seed Time 57
1 Alexander, Nicholas 25 TRI-MV 57.13 58
2 Malec, Mikolaj 22 TRI-MV 57.45 59
3 Thomas, Nate 17 RCA-0Z 57.90 60
4 Thumann, John 16 SSC-OK 58.11 61
5 Baklanov, Andrew 16 EKC-MV 58.13 62
6 Johnson, Gage 17 HAWG-AR 58.40 63
7  Huggins, Willem 18 SALU-OZ 58.84 64
8 Wallace, Brock 18 WYN-MV 59.10 65
9  Frank, Nicholas 18 TST-MV 59.48 66
10  Chu, Austin 13 CSP-0Z 59.85

Budiman, Daniel
Carter, Jadeon
Albertyn, Dillon
Mendlick, Ryan
McGinley, Sean
Craig, Griffin
Pangburn, Reece
Smith, Joshua
Hopkins, Andrew
Pospishil, Jaden
Rife, Zachary
Chumley, Benjamin
El Demerdash, Yaseen
Wells, Garrison
Suitor, Kaleb

Smith, Colton
Stanley, Jack
Bridenstine, Walker
Cunningham, Aidan
Cole, Asher
Denckhoff, Joshua
Wang, Ivan

Kim, Eje

Priddle, Ethan
Henderson, Graham
Huang, Ryan
Wardlow, Nathan
Montgomery, Clark
Juarez-Chiovatero, Mayrol
Zuber, Preston
Sims, Zane

Mendez, Elias
Stooke, Michael
Levendofsky, Garrett
Mainelli, Lincoln
Hopkins, Braeden
Ragsdell, Micah
Meier, Brogan
Clervi, Trey

Flagg, Brook
Collier, George
Potts, Michael

Gott, David
Andrews, Sawyer
Pittman, Andrew
Hurst, Tripp
Kinsey, Spencer
Franz, Michael
Bichsel, Caden
Studnicka, Henry
Foy, Kearney
Battison, Joshua
Realina, Raphael
Edwards, Oscar
Gutshall, Deacon

Johnson, Kooper

17
17
15
16
16
18
16
16
15
19
16
17
20
15
18
16
17
17
18
17
17
14
15
16
14
16
17
14
18
16
16
15
18
17
16
17
18
17
17
15
15
18
18
16
18
16
16
24
17
16
17
16
17
16
17
17

PKWY-0Z
LSS-MW
SEA-0Z
GOAL-MW
CSP-0Z
BVSC-OK
JTSC-OK
LRAD-AR
SEA-0Z
UMIZ-MV
WSC-MV
CSP-0Z
AAAA-MV
NLU-MV
RCA-0Z
PKWY-0Z
NLU-MV
JTSC-OK
GOAL-MW
CSP-0Z
CSP-0Z
PKWY-0Z
HUSK-MW
LRAD-AR
TST-MV
RSCA-0Z
BZRK-AR
PKWY-0Z
SPA-AR
TST-MV
CASC-AR
AESC-OK
SEA-0Z
AESC-OK
COOL-MV
METS-0Z
CSC-MV
TSA-MV
CSC-MV
LRAD-AR
GOAL-MW
LRAD-AR
WSC-MV
SPA-AR
CASC-AR
RCA-0Z
PKWY-0Z
TRI-MV
EKC-MV
WSC-MV
CSP-0Z
EKC-MV
NLU-MV
MAC-MW
TST-MV
WSC-MV

1:00.11
1:00.34
1:00.36
1:00.38
1:00.42
1:00.49
1:00.74
1:00.94
1:01.61
1:01.68
1:01.68
1:01.81
1:06.47
51.15Y
51.51Y
51.82Y
52.06Y
52.29Y
52.42Y
52.46Y
52.58Y
52.76Y
52.80Y
52.87Y
53.00Y
53.17Y
53.33Y
53.33Y
53.36Y
53.38Y
53.45Y
53.51Y
53.58Y
53.61Y
53.62Y
53.68Y
53.72Y
53.77Y
53.82Y
53.86Y
53.86Y
53.90Y
53.90Y
53.93Y
54.01Y
54.07Y
52.69Y B
54.28Y B
54.52Y B
54.53Y B
54.65Y B
54.76Y B
54.81Y B
54.81Y B
54.94Y B
55.18Y B
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Psych Sheet
3 Marcus, Maxwell 17 CSP-0OZ 4:02.54
Event 25 Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle 4 Crisci, Ellis 15 TST-MV 4:03.55
Meet Record: 4:15.79 7/14/2023 Genevieve Jorgenson 5  Malec, Mikolaj 22 TRI-MV 4:03.74
4:15.49 OLYM 6 Kurucz, Leo 19 TST-MV 4:04.83
4:40.09 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 7 Carter, Jadeon 17 LSS-MW 4:08.99
Name Age Team Seed Time 8 Cunneen, Kevin 18 CSP-0Z 4:10.62
1  Gowans, Molly 24 TRI-MV 4:19.23 9  Blatt, Brody 16 CSP-OZ 4:12.27
2 Brown, Nora Lee 18 CSP-0Z 4:20.37 10  Hennenfent, Samuel 16 TST-MV 4:12.69
3 Lee, Susie 18 HAWG-AR #2473 11  Finnegan, Nathan 18 GOAL-MW 4:1341
4 Tietjen, Helena 16 EKC-MV #2559 12 Barnes, Hayden 17 CSC-MV 4:13.54
5 True, Avery 17 TST-MV 4:26.13 13 Spory, Maximus 16 AESC-OK 4:14.03
6 Hansen, Macey 18 CSC-MV 4:26.53 14 Ruder, Bryce 16 MSA-MV 4:14.71
7 Drexler, Peyton 18 UMIZ-MV 42862 15  Stooke, Michael 18 SEA-OZ 4:14.94
8  Guenther, Anna 16 CSP-0Z #3349 16 Mendez, Zachary 16 NLU-MV 415.14
9 Glass, Morgan 16 HAWG-AR #:34.36 17 Gutshall, Deacon 17 TST-MV 41575
10 Arbeiter, Ella 17 CSP-0Z #3485 18  Murawski, Cabot 16 CSP-0Z 41676
11 Miner, Sarah 15 CSC-MV 4:34.86 19  Springvloed, James 18 SALU-OZ 4:17.29
12 Cook, Alexis 16 Csp-0Z 4:34.87 20 Battison, Joshua 16 EKC-MV 4:18.12
13 Pickert, Rebecca 17 AAAA-MV 4:36.13 21 Miranda, Jack 17 TSA-MV 4:18.75
14 Koenig, Ashley 18 HAWG-AR 43647 22 Hill, Charles 17 CSP-OZ 4:38.59Y
15 Fonda, Catelyn 17 S0-MW 4:36.84 23 Stooke, Matthew 20 SEA-OZ 4:40.90Y
16  Hartwig, Caitlin 17 TST-MV 4:37.70 24 Kolb, Ezekiel 15 SPA-AR 4:41.58Y
17 Hagen, Piper 16 GOAL-MW 4:38.05 25  Lewis, Austin 16 GOAL-MW 4:41.90y
18 Vasquez, McKenzie 15 HAWG-AR 4:3843 26 Burgess, Andrew 18 AESC-OK 4:43.32Y
19 Boyer, Tess 17 EKC-MV 4:38.88 27  Murdick, Brady 17 TST-MV 4:44.56y
20  Punnewaert, Kate 16 CSP-0Z 4:39.15 28  Bracey, John 14 LRAD-AR 4:45.07Y
21 Shryock, Madison 14 CsC-MV #3924 29  Guthrie, Caleb 17 NWAA-AR 4:45.42y
22 Milford, Autumn 17 NWAA-AR 5:00.28Y 30  Yarbrough, Jaden 17 CSP-0Z 4:45.53Y
23 Hadford, Alaira 17 GOAL-MW 5:02.20Y 31 Bichsel, Caden 17 EKC-MV 4:45.81Y
24 Seemann, Clara 14 EKC-MV 5:05.90Y 32 Wenglarski, Jack 16 NWAA-AR 4:4625Y
25  Stooke, Samantha 15 SEA-OZ 5:07.43Y 33 Mura, Henry 15 CSP-0OZ 4:46.68Y
26 Coy, Amelia 15 CSC-MV 5:08.06Y 34 Clink, Jacob 17 JTSC-OK 4:47.52Y
27 Appuhn, Audrey 16 TSA-MV 5:08.21Y 35  Schenk, William 18 TAC-OK 4:47.96Y
28 Stoops, Sophia 14 CsC-Mv 5:08.41Y 36 Steffan, Tyler 18 TAC-OK 4:4841Y
29 Schmitt, Aubrey 14 LRAD-AR 5:08.56Y 37  Shank, Emmett 16 PKWY-OZ 4:49.06Y
30  Schuerer, Nina 16 CSp-0Z 5:09.59Y 38 Wardlow, Nathan 17 BZRK-AR 4:49.08Y
31  Butcher,Ella 14 NWAA-AR 5:09.74Y 39 Cracraft, Kaiden 15 RCA-0Z 4:49.12y
32 Kohler, Lily 15 FAST-0Z 5:1020Y 40  Renoux, Hayden 16 COOL-MV 4:49.13y
33 Crane, Samantha 16 TAC-OK 5:10.32Y 41  Hudson, Reid 15 JTSC-OK 4:49.15Y
34 Rice, Noel 15 CSP-0Z 5:1081Y 42 Boerner, John 17 SO-MW 4:49.28y
35 Bradley, Kaida 15 SSC-OK 5:11.66Y 43 Peery, Noah 15 LRAD-AR 4:49.52Y
36  Kochenderfer, Kate 16 WSC-MV 5:11.73Y 44 O'Brient, Lex Iv 16 NWAA-AR 4:21.49L B
37 Rowe, Caroline 13 NWAA-AR 5:11.76Y 45  Dino, William 16 CSP-OZ 4:2153L B
38  Adams, Elizabeth 16 HAWG-AR 5:13.04Y B 46 Montgomery, Clark 14 PKWY-0Z 4:51.69Y B
39  Ludbrook, Adelaide 18 PKWY-0Z 5:16.12Y B 47  Inman, Grant 16 SO-MW 4:51.86Y B
40  Nuckolls, Madeleine 18 AAAA-MV 5:16.56Y B 48  Grierson, Aiden 18 LSS-MW 4:52.11Y B
41  Vorthmann, Loren 16 LA-MV 5:16.71Y B 49  Brown, Keegan 15 CSP-OZ 4:52.93Y B
42 Chumley,Claire 15 CSP-0Z 5:16.94Y B 50 Bahgat,Yassin 17 LRAD-AR 4:53.64Y B
43  Green, Gabrielle 12 PKWY-0Z 5:16.94Y B
Event 27 Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Event 26 Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle MeetRecord:  1:08.29 7/17/2015 Katharine M Ross
Meet Record: 3:53.33 7/15/2022 Alec C Enyeart 1:10.29 OLYM
3:55.59 OLYM 1:17.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
4:18.79 QUAL Sectional Qualifying Name Age Team Seed Time
Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Dennis, Holley 21 UMIZ-MV 1:11.12
1  Boatright, Conner 17 HAWG-AR 3:56.77 2 Bank, Karolina 20 UMIZ-MV 1:11.65
2 Steward, Whitaker 16 TST-MV 4:02.17 3 Gogel, Jenna 18 NWAA-AR 1:11.81
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Event 27 ...(Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke) 59 Melhus, Avree 15 TST-MV 1:08.20Y
Name Age Team Seed Time 60 Kent, Ryan 16 KMS-OK 1:08.35Y
4 Theil, Caroline 24 AESC-OK 1:11.99 61 Rutkowski, Norah 17 CSP-0OZ 1:08.40Y
5 Zallen, Zara 19 UMIZ-MV 1:12.45 62 Crowe, Emma 18 LRAD-AR 1:08.54Y B
6  Howard, Aleca 17 WSC-MV 1:13.92 63  Mattes, Helena 14 AAAA-MV 1:08.83Y B
7  Wicklund, Addison 17 HAWG-AR 1:14.04 64  Huang, Serena 16 PKWY-0Z 1:08.94Y B
8 Ferguson, Mallory 15 ACE-MW 1:14.36 65 D'Amico, Alexa 12 HAWG-AR 1:09.06Y B
9 Howze, Aidan 20 UN1-OK 1:14.76 66  Weatherby, Laney 17 TST-MV 1:09.11Y B
10 Swoboda, Grace 17 GOAL-MW 1:14.81 67  Chrun, Kennedy 15 CSP-0OZ 1:09.16Y B
11  Bradley, Mylie 15 UN-OK 1:15.09 68  Glass, Morgan 16 HAWG-AR 1:09.41Y B
12 Bream, Anna 17 AAAA-MV 1:15.11
13 Wisker, Emma 18 CSP-OZ 1:15.45 Event 28 Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
14  Lu, Madison 17 AESC-OK 1:15.85 Meet Record: 1:00.19 7/22/2016 Michael C Andrew
15  Henage, Alayna 18 PKWY-OZ 1:15.97 1:02.19 OLYM
16 Glandt, Easton 16 GOAL-MW 116,02 1:09.69 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
17  Debosch, Leah 14 PKWY-0Z 1:16.04 Name Age Team Seed Time
18  Appuhn, Audrey 16 TSA-MV 1:16.06 1 Ottke, Logan 19 UMIZ-MV 1:02.54
19  Seemann, Clara 14 EKC-MV 1:16.17 2 Ochsenbein, Alex 19 UMIZ-MV 1:03.04
20 Fouke, Emma 12 CSP-OZ 1:16.22 3 Costello, Philip 22 AAAA-MV 1:04.22
21 Pospishil, Elena 17 GOAL-MW 1:16.25 4 Watson, John 19 UMIZ-MV 1:05.04
22 Robic, Payton 14 CSP-OZ 1:16.30 5 Keuser, Nikolas 18 MAC-MW 1:05.45
23 Bezzant, Maryjoyce 18 CSP-0Z 1:16.75 6 Ji Eric 20 Csp-0z 1:05.47
24 Brown, Charlotte 15 CSP-0Z 1:16.79 7 Thompson, Maddax 17 SALU-0Z 1:05.52
25  Canale, Ashlyn 17 CSP-OZ 1:16.83 8  Coughenour, Ryan 16 CSC-MV 1:06.04
26 Gordon, Alyssa 17 TST-MV 1:16.95 9 Clervi, Trey 17 CsC-Mv 1:06.38
27 Elliott, Kiersten 17 WSC-MV 1:17.02 10 Koenig, Jeremiah 18 PKWY-0Z 1:06.52
28  Ridpath, Brianna 16 AESC-OK 1:17.05 11 Agnew, Carson 17 HLA-MW 1:06.63
29  Storms, Addisyn 16 MAC-MW 1:17.12 12 Ge, Jeffrey 17 RSCA-0Z 1:06.64
30  Griffin, Ainsley 16 WSC-MV 1:17.47 13 Reeves, Noah 16 EKC-MV 1:06.82
31 Ragsdell, Sophia 17 CSC-MV 1:17.66 14 Kinsey, Spencer 16 PKWY-OZ 1:07.78
32 Roden, Emily 19 UMIZ-MV 1:02.77y 15 Mortenson, Matthew 19 UMIZ-MV 1:08.07
33 Carpenter, Jessalyn 16 PSST-OK 1:0451Y 16  Conrad, Samuel 17 BVSC-OK 1:08.08
34 McNeil, Piper 18 UMIZ-MV 1:05.13y 17 Serbia, Ryan 17 KMS-OK 1:08.15
35  Tietjen, Helena 16 EKC-MV 1:05.33y 18  Barnes, Hayden 17 CsC-Mv 1:08.32
36 Peter, Makenzie 17 GOAL-MW 1:05.64Y 19 Jackson, Aidan 17 GOAL-MW 1:08.33
37 Craig Ava 18 CSP-OZ 1:05.76Y 20 Thomas, Nate 17 RCA-0Z 1:08.42
38 Shearer, Madison 17 PSST-OK 1:05.90Y 21 Shaffer, Joseph 17 KMS-OK 1:08.56
39 Otte, Kaitlyn 17 TST-MV 1:06.49Y 22 Wu, Nathan 16 MSA-MV 1:08.64
40  Hubbard, Kallie 14 SEA-0Z 1:06.79Y 23  Favazza, Jack 18 PKWY-OZ 1:08.66
41  Cox, Elodie 16 EKC-MV 1:06.86Y 24  McCormick, Braden 18 CSC-MV 1:09.09
42 Hicks, Emerson 17 FAST-0Z 1:06.94Y 25 Nguyen, Ethan 15 HAWG-AR 1:09.50
43 Costantini, Juliana 14 HAWG-AR 1:06.95Y 26  Lynch, Nathan 16 WSC-MV 1:09.66
44 Bradley, Macie 13 UN-OK 1:06.95Y 27  El Demerdash, Yaseen 20 AAAA-MV 1:11.77
45  Rogers, Sadie 16 SO-MW 1:07.44y 28  Franz, Mark 26 TRI-MV 56.07Y
46 Richards, Calli 17 BVSC-OK 1:07.49Y 29 Pangburn, Reece 16 JTSC-OK 57.62Y
47 Wyly, Ava 15 JTSC-OK 1:07.50y 30 Cusanelli, Gabriel 18 PKWY-0Z 57.88Y
48  Sanning, Abigail 16 EKC-MV 1:07.64Y 31 Ragsdell, Micah 18 CSC-MV 58.43Y
49 Herron, Holland 14 HAWG-AR 1:07.67Y 32 Cottle, William 18 PKWY-0Z 58.79Y
50 Meraz, Ella 16 COOL-MV 1:07.72Y 33 Zadina, Mason 17 MAC-MW 58.81Y
51 Nussbaum, Ruby 18 CSP-0Z 1:08.01Y 34 Wells, Gabriel 17 NLU-MV 58.85Y
52 Stojicevic, Ema 15 CSP-OZ 1:08.02Y 35 Robinson, Chase 17 MAC-MW 58.89Y
53 Wells, Ryleigh 17 TAC-OK 1:08.08Y 36  Shank, Calum 18 PKWY-0Z 58.98Y
54  Taylor, Ashlynn 15 BVSC-OK 1:08.09Y 37 Eppens, Levi 18 HLA-MW 59.04Y
55  Schindler, Vienna 16 PKWY-0Z 1:08.14Y 38  Bacon, Bennett 15 HUSK-MW 59.06Y
56  Skinner, Lilliann 14 TAC-OK 1:08.15y 39  Realina, Raphael 17 NLU-MV 5943y
57  Samet, Georgia 15 METS-0Z 1:08.18Y 40 Wang, Ivan 14 PKWY-OZ 59.66Y
58  Husbands, Harper 14 KMS-OK 1:08.19Y 41  Schultz, Samuel 18 CSC-MV 59.69Y
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Event 28...(Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke) 29  Pfeiffer, Addison 14 RSCA-0Z 2:12.14Y
Name Age Team Seed Time 30 Jacobs, Mia 17 COOL-MV 2:12.46Y
42 Miao, Brayden 15 SPA-AR 59.79Y 31 Weatherby, Laney 17 TST-MV 2:12.52y
43  Houck, Adam 14 TST-MV 59.89Y 32 Husbands, Harper 14 KMS-OK 2:12.89Y
44  Eagan, Reilly 16 TST-MV 59.92y 33 Qian, Anna 12 SSC-OK 2:13.15Y B
45  MurawskKi, Cabot 16 CSP-OZ 59.93Y 34  Janzen, Megan 17 KMS-OK 2:14.23YB
46  Schultz, Tate 15 LRAD-AR 59.96Y
47  Potts, Michael 18 LRAD-AR 1:00.13y Event 30 Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly
48  Witt, Eric 17 WSC-MV 1:00.14Y Meet Record: 1:58.06 3/13/2021 Aiden G Hayes
49  Sims, Zane 16 CASC-AR 1:00.29Y 2:00.49 OLYM
50 Conard, Eli 18 WYN-MV 1:00.35Y 2:14.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
51  Chen, Alex 17 RSCA-OZ 1:00.40Y Name Age Team Seed Time
52 Schneider, Colin 17 GOAL-MW 1:00.51y 1 Judkins, Matthew 18 PKWY-0Z 2:03.05
53  Lutman, Aaden 15 EKC-MV 1:00.52y 2 Scheuermann, Noah 23 TRI-MV 2:03.13
54  Andrews, Hudson 16 SPA-AR 1:00.59y 3 Thumann, John 16 SSC-OK 2:05.11
55  Frost, Harrison 15 CSP-0Z 1:00.65Y 4 Ross, Matthew 20 UMIZ-MV 2:0697
56  Smith, Joshua 16 LRAD-AR 57.46Y B 5  Ailshire, Jack 18 EKC-MV 2:07.61
57  Augustine, Seth 16 TST-MV 1:00.94Y B 6 Zuber, Preston 16 TST-MV 2:09:38
58  Stephens, Tucker 16 SEA-0Z 1:01.07Y B 7 Crisci, Ellis 15 TST-MV 2:09.45
59  Mainelli, Lincoln 16 COOL-MV 1:01.20Y B 8  Ruder, Bryce 16 MSA-MV Z1L12
60 Johnson, Kooper 17 WSC-MV 1:01.41Y B 9  Butler, Nathan 17 EKC-MV 2:11.69
61 Kim, Aiden 14 CSP-OZ 1:01.48Y B 10  Suitor, Kaleb 18 RCA-0Z 2:11.81
62 Vocasek, Trevor 18 HLA-MW 1:01.63Y B 11 Samples, Jamesyn 16 SALU-0Z 2:13.31
12  Grierson, Aiden 18 LSS-MW 2:13.40
Event 29 Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly 13 Chen, Alex 17 RSCA-0Z 2:13.40
Meet Record:  2:13.00 2001 Katie Yevak 14  Guthrie, Caleb 17 NWAA-AR 2:14.04
2:13.69 OLYM 15 Lee, Michael 17 HAWG-AR 2:14.24
2:31.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 16  Niemeyer, Evan 17 GOAL-MW 1:54.20Y
Name Age Team Seed Time 17 Kees, Jackson 15 NWAA-AR 1:55.19Y
1 Merkel, Brecken 21 UMIZ-MV 2:16.98 18 Bonnell, Dawson 18 LA-MV 1:56.00Y
2 True, Avery 17 TST-MV 2:19.46 19  Shaffer, Colin 17 PKWY-0Z 1:56.25Y
3 Hansen, Ella 18 EKC-MV 2:20.11 20  Yin, Magnus 16 CSP-OZ 1:56.76Y
4 Pickert, Rebecca 17 AAAA-MV 2:20.37 21 Bracey, John 14 LRAD-AR 1:57.25Y
5 Belk, Emma 16 SPA-AR 2:21.22 22 Cole, Asher 17 CSP-OZ 1:58.09Y
6 Renaud, Hannah 16 CSP-OZ 2:23.47 23 Rieser, Grant 15 GOAL-MW 1:58.60Y
7  Stojicevic, Ema 15 CSP-OZ 2:25.62 24 Miranda, Jack 17 TSA-MV 1:58.71Y
8  Kraeger, Madeline 17 CSP-0Z 2:25.85 25 Hagar, Vincent 17 PKWY-0Z 1:5891Y
9  Gibson, Riley 16 HAWG-AR 2:27.11 26  Denckhoff, Joshua 17 CSP-0Z 1:58.92y
10 Rowe, Katherine 15 NWAA-AR 2:27.19 27  Springvloed, James 18 SALU-OZ 1:58.92y
11 Schmitt, Aubrey 14 LRAD-AR 2:27.23 28 Beers, Joel 17 EKC-MV 1:59.28Y
12 Samuelson, Paige 16 RSCA-0Z 2:27.92 29  Schultz, Samuel 18 CSC-MV 2:16.69L B
13 Ferguson, Everdine 18 CSP-OZ 2:28.61 30 Chumley, Benjamin 17 CSP-OZ 2:16.77L B
14 Ludbrook, Adelaide 18 PKWY-0Z 2:29.07 31 Hammans Sikic, Ian 17 HAWG-AR 2:00.20Y B
15 Adams, Elizabeth 16 HAWG-AR 2:29.27 32 Houck, Nicholas 17 TST-MV 2:01.67Y B
16 Mandanis, Sophia 16 WSC-MV 2:29.82
17 Vogt, Lauryn 15 NTRO-MV 2:31.26 Event 31 Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
18  Jones, Abigail 17 WSC-MV 2:31.61 Meet Record:  3:49.63 7/21/2016 Rockwood Swim Club
19  Stooke, Samantha 15 SEA-OZ 2:06.69Y ] Stout, C vanBiljon, A Miller, L Votava
20  Hernandez-Silva, Dyanelis 14 AESC-OK 2:09.14y 4:12.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
21 Cunneen, Avery 16 CSP-0Z 2:09.22Y Team Relay Seed Time
22 Nuckolls, Madeleine 18 AAAA-MV 2:09.39y 1 Empire KC Swim C-MV A 3:54.80
23 Bream, Anna 17 AAAA-MV 2:09.75Y 2 gsRazorback Aqua-AR A 3:5521
24 Dingus, Sarah 18 PSST-OK 2:10.04y 3 gsRazorback Aqua-AR B 3:57.65
25  McAfee, Sofia 14 HAWG-AR 2:10.69Y 4 Wichita Swim Clu-MV A 3:57.76
26 Marsh, Ella 13 AAAA-MV 2:1157Y 5  Csp Tideriders-OZ A 3:58.65
27 Moore, Addyson 15 SPA-AR 2:12.03y 6 American Energy-OK A #0153
28 Ridings, Jenna 16 PKWY-0Z 2:12.11Y 7 Swim Omaha-MW A #02.94
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Event 31..(Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay) 24  Empire KC Swim C-MV B 3:51.31
Team Relay Seed Time 25  Northwest Arkans-AR A 3:51.59
8 Seahawks Swim cl-OZ A 4:03.05 26  Brownell Talbot-MW A 3:52.30
Wichita Swim Clu-MV B 4:03.26 27 Tsunami Swim Tea-MV C 3:52.55
10  Ad Astra Area Aq-MV A 4:03.63 28 Northland United-MV A 3:11.59Y
11  Csp Tideriders-OZ B 4:04.73 29  Millard Aquatic-MW A 3:11.63Y
12 Csp Tideriders-OZ C 4:05.75 30 Heartland Aquati-MW A 3:14.74Y
13  Rockwood Swim Cl-0Z A 4:06.65 31 Parkway Swim Clu-0Z C 3:16.82Y
14  Wichita Swim Clu-MV C 4:07.27 32 Springfield Aqua-AR A 3:18.35Y
15  Sharksgreater Om-MW A 4:07.54 33 Wichita YMCA Nep-MV A 3:18.71Y
16  Tsunami Swim Tea-MV A 4:07.70
17 Empire KC Swim C-MV B 4:07.85 Event 33 Women 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
18  Csp Tideriders-0Z D 4:08.07 Meet Record: 16:49.95 2011 Nicole Menzel
19  Northwest Arkans-AR A 4:0833 16:45.69 OLYM
20 King Marlin Swim-OK A 4:09.80 18:29.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
21  Sharksgreater Om-MW B 4:09.93 Name Age Team Seed Time
22 Columbia Swim Cl-MV A 410.70 1 Hansen, Macey 18 CSC-MV 17:14.65
23 Seahawks Swim cl-0Z B 4:11.28 2 Brown, Nora Lee 18 CSP-0Z 17:17.93
24  Csp Tideriders-0Z E 4:11.67 3 Lee, Susie 18 HAWG-AR 17:20.89
25  Csp Tideriders-0Z F 4:12.91 4 Guenther, Anna 16 CSP-0Z 17:47.45
26  Arkansas Dolphin-AR A 3:32.69Y 5 Koenig, Ashley 18 HAWG-AR 17:58.30
27  Parkway Swim Clu-0Z A 3:38.82Y 6  Miner, Sarah 15 CsC-Mv 17:58.84
28  Csp Tideriders-0Z G 3:39.30Y 7 Pickert, Rebecca 17 AAAA-MV 17:59.03
29  Parkway Swim Clu-0Z B 3.42.16Y 8 Milford, Autumn 17 NWAA-AR 18:16.49
30  Columbia Swim Cl-MV B 3:42.25Y 9 (Glass, Morgan 16 HAWG-AR 18:19.07
31 Csp Tideriders-0Z H 3:42.25Y 10 Arbeiter, Ella 17 CSP-0Z 17:20.05Y
32 Tsunami Swim Tea-MV B 3:42.29Y 11 Vasquez, McKenzie 15 HAWG-AR 17:27.11Y
33 Ad Astra Area Ag-MV B 3:42.80Y 12 Shryock, Madison 14 CSC-MV 17:31.15Y
13 Schmitt, Aubrey 14 LRAD-AR 17:44.24Y
Event 32 Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay 14  Nuckolls, Madeleine 18 AAAA-MV 17:50.27Y
Meet Record:  3:24.00 7/14/2022 U. of Missouri 15 Cottingham, Julia 13 KMS-OK 17:56.32Y
E Storms, ] Dahlgren, G Bochenski, P Shutt 16 Rowe, Caroline 13 NWAA-AR 17:57.07Y
3:52.59 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 17 Schuerer, Nina 16 CSP-OZ 18:00.67Y
Team Relay Seed Time 18 Coy, Amelia 15 CSC-MV 18:02.76Y
1 Team Triumph-MV A 3:28.38
2 Wichita Swim Clu-MV A 3.2022 Event 34 Men 800 LC Meter Freestyle
3 American Energy-OK A 3:31.09 Meet Record: ~ 8:02.90 7/13/2022 Alec C Enyeart
4 Tsunami Swim Tea-MV A 3:32.95 8:09.69 OLYM
5 gsRazorback Aqua-AR A 3:34.35 9:04.19 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
6  Wichita Swim Clu-MV B 3:37.94 Name Age Team Seed Time
7 Parkway Swim Clu-0Z A 3.38.53 1 Boatright, Conner 17 HAWG-AR 8:14.04
8 Empire KC Swim C-MV A 3:39.61 2 Crisci, Ellis 15 TST-MV 8:15.30
9  Seahawks Swim cl-0Z A 3.39.74 3 Steward, Whitaker 16 TST-MV 8:17.77
10  Csp Tideriders-0Z A 3.40.80 4 Marcus, Maxwell 17 CSP-0Z 8:17.82
11  Sharksgreater Om-MW A 3:40.99 5 Kurucz, Leo 19 TST-MV 8:27.43
12 River City Aquat-OZ A 3.41.40 6  Hennenfent, Samuel 16 TST-MV 8:30.32
13 Arkansas Dolphin-AR A 3:43.06 7 Carter, Jadeon 17 LSS-MW 8:34.91
14  Saluki Swim Club-0Z A 3.44.03 8  Spory, Maximus 16 AESC-OK 8:36.15
15  Central Arkansas-AR A 3:45.46 9  Cunneen, Kevin 18 CSP-0Z 8:36.34
16 Tsunami Swim Tea-MV B 3:46.09 10  Stooke, Michael 18 SEA-OZ 8:42.70
17  Arkansas Dolphin-AR B 3.46.54 11  Ruder, Bryce 16 MSA-MV 8:47.67
18  Csp Tideriders-0Z B 3:46.54 12 Murawski, Cabot 16 CSP-0Z 8:49.95
19  Columbia Swim Cl-MV A 3.46.62 13  Springvloed, James 18 SALU-0OZ 8:51.42
20  King Marlin Swim-0K A 3:47.32 14  Mendez, Zachary 16 NLU-MV 8:52.07
21 Missouri State A-MV A 3.47.59 15  Kolb, Ezekiel 15 SPA-AR 8:52.65
22 Parkway Swim Clu-0Z B 3:50.03 16  Blatt, Brody 16 CSP-0Z 8:53.87
23 Csp Tideriders-0Z C 3:50.63 17 Johnson, Kooper 17 WSC-MV 8:57.36




Columbia Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:33 PM 3/12/2024 Page 18

Region VIII Speedo Spring Sectionals - 3/14/2024 to 3/17 /2024
Sanction #: MV-24-17-MV24-18TT

Psych Sheet
Event 34 ...(Men 800 LC Meter Freestyle) 36  Kuhlmann, Caitlin 17 CSP-0OZ 57.88Y
Name Age Team Seed Time 37  Nussbaum, Ruby 18 CSP-0Z 57.90Y
18 Dino, William 16 CSP-0Z 8:57.48 38 Renner, Leah 18 CSP-0Z 57.96Y
19  Gutshall, Deacon 17 TST-MV 8:57.97 39 Hadford, Alaira 17 GOAL-MW 57.98Y
20 O'Brient, Lex Iv 16 NWAA-AR 8:58.09 40 Walters, Ava 16 SEA-OZ 58.11Y
21  Wenglarski, Jack 16 NWAA-AR 9:01.81 41 Panic, Mia 14 CSP-OZ 58.20Y
22 Yarbrough, Jaden 17 CSP-OZ 9:02.54 42  Thome, Chloe 19 WSC-MV 58.29Y
23  Bichsel, Caden 17 EKC-MV 9:04.04 43  Inman, Leah 14 SO-MW 58.29Y
24 Hill, Charles 17 CSP-0Z 9:45.51Y 44  Punnewaert, Kate 16 CSP-0Z 58.43y
25  Clink, Jacob 17 JTSC-OK 9:51.29Y 45  Payne, Addison 17 NWAA-AR 58.48Y
26  Bracey, John 14 LRAD-AR 9:53.75Y 46  Bridenstine, Sarah 15 JTSC-OK 58.73Y
27  Murdick, Brady 17 TST-MV 9:55.11Y 47  Burnett, Rebecca 17 LRAD-AR 58.76Y
28  Shank, Emmett 16 PKWY-0Z 9:58.58Y 48 Workman, Alexa 17 TST-MV 58.77Y
29  Wardlow, Nathan 17 BZRK-AR 9:58.78Y 49  Kleeman, Jordan 16 WSC-MV 58.93y
30 Powell, Jack 16 KMS-OK 10:02.81Y 50 Schoessel, Haiden 18 RSCA-0Z 59.02Y
31 Mura, Henry 15 CSP-0Z 10:02.93Y 51 Engelbrecht, Elizabeth 17 AAAA-MV 59.04Y
32 Brown, Keegan 15 CSP-0Z 10:04.07Y 52  Marsh, Ella 13 AAAA-MV 59.21Y
53  Adams, Elizabeth 16 HAWG-AR 59.22Y
Event 35 Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke 54  Schmieding, Parker 17 GOAL-MW 59.26y
Meet Record: 2890 7/15/2022 Kobie M Melton 55  Mizell, Melissa 16 SPA-AR 59.31Y
1:07.79 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 56 Fonda, Catelyn 17 SO-MW 59.34y
Name Age Team Seed Time 57  Curry, Laine 13 CSP-0OZ 59.35Y
1 Gibson, Hayden 16 HAWG-AR 10257 58  Hsieh, Lillian 18 CSP-0Z 59.52Y
2 Gowans, Molly 24 TRI-MV 1:03.07 59  Ward, Karsyn 12 AAAA-MV 59.56Y
3 Lee Susie 18 HAWG-AR 1:03.23 60  Carter, Gianna 15 LSS-MW 59.57Y
4 Smith, Zoe 16 LRAD-AR 1:03.84 61 Ringwald, Addison 17 RCA-OZ 59.60Y
5 Schrank, Ellison 17 NWAA-AR 1:04.00 62 Leone, Isabella 14 RSCA-0Z 59.62Y
6 Cook, Alexis 16 CSP-0Z 1:04.46 63  Fruechte, Emalee 16 SEA-OZ 59.65Y
7 Lewis Macy 17 AESC-OK 1:04.54 64 Larcom, Briley 16 WSC-MV 59.77Y
8  Ackley, Isabelle 17 PKWY-0Z 1:04.80 65  Chrun, Kennedy 15 CSP-0Z 59.80Y
9  Karl, Avery 18 EKC-MV 1:05.00 66  Vorthmann, Loren 16 LA-MV 59.84Y
10 Albertyn, Alyssa 15 SEA-OZ 1:0547 67  Wilson, Jocelyn 17 AAAA-MV 59.85Y
11 Healy, Kelsey 16 KMS-OK 1:0553 68  Hubbard, Kallie 14 SEA-0Z 59.90y
12 Velte, Lucy 15 AAAA-MY 1:05.56 69 Delzell, Lacy 17 HAWG-AR 5991y
13 Joyce, Kindsey 17 GOAL-MW 1:06.01
14  Ellison, Sofia 15 EKC-MV 1:06.15 Event 36 Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke
15 Martin, Caden 15 HAWG-AR 1:06.51 Meet Record: 25.72 7/15/2022 Eric M Storms
16  Bradley, Mylie 15 UN-OK 1:06.53 1:01.39 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
17  Wilhite, Genevieve 15 WSC-MV 1:06.57 Name Age Team Seed Time
18  Kounovsky, Lauryn 17 GOAL-MW 1:06.82 1 Alexander, Nicholas 25 TRI-MV 57.13
19 Crowe, Emma 18 LRAD-AR 1:06.94 2 Malec, Mikolaj 22 TRI-MV 57.45
20  Brunk, Danica 18 WSC-MV 1:06.97 3 Thomas, Nate 17 RCA-0OZ 57.90
21  Cunneen, Avery 16 CSP-OZ 1:07.02 4 Baklanov, Andrew 16 EKC-MV 58.13
22 Ringwald, Sydney 16 RCA-0Z 1:07.06 5 Johnson, Gage 17 HAWG-AR 58.40
23 Howze, Emma 18 BVSC-OK 1:07.18 6  Wallace, Brock 18 WYN-MV 59.10
24 Chumley, Claire 15 CSP-0Z 1:07.24 7  Scheuermann, Noah 23 TRI-MV 59.12
25  Debosch, Leah 14 PKWY-0Z 1:07.35 8  Frank, Nicholas 18 TST-MV 59.48
26  Howze, Addison 16 BVSC-OK 54.76Y 9  Shutt, Paul 21 TRI-MV 59.76
27  Jackson, Scoutyn 15 CSP-0Z 56.27Y 10  Chu, Austin 13 CSP-0Z 59.85
28  Landuyt, Elizabeth 16 TST-MV 56.64Y 11  Ailshire, Jack 18 EKC-MV 1:00.11
29 Naber, Lindsay 17 CSP-0Z 56.64Y 12  Budiman, Daniel 17 PKWY-0Z 1:00.11
30 Brooks, Christiana 17 SEA-0OZ 57.23Y 13 Albertyn, Dillon 15 SEA-0Z 1:00.36
31 Skinner, Lilliann 14 TAC-OK 57.26Y 14 Mendlick, Ryan 16 GOAL-MW 1:00.38
32 Wischhof, Avari 17 HLA-MW 57.36Y 15 McGinley, Sean 16 CSP-OZ 1:00.42
33 Bucy, Ashlyn 16 KMS-OK 57.59Y 16  Craig, Griffin 18 BVSC-OK 1:00.49
34 Reed, Mallorie 17 TAC-OK 57.65Y 17  Smith, Joshua 16 LRAD-AR 1:00.94
35 Gemar, Berkley 15 SO-MW 57.84Y 18 Wells, Garrison 15 NLU-MV 51.15Y
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Sanction #: MV-24-17-MV24-18TT

Psych Sheet
Event 36 ...(Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke) 19
Name Age Team Seed Time 20
19 Hopkins, Andrew 15 SEA-0Z 51.20Y 21
20  Suitor, Kaleb 18 RCA-0Z 5151y 22
21  Smith, Colton 16 PKWY-0Z 51.82Y 23
22 Stanley, Jack 17 NLU-MV 52.06Y 24
23 Chumley, Benjamin 17 CSP-OZ 52.17Y 25
24 Judkins, Matthew 18 PKWY-0Z 52.19Y 26
25 Bridenstine, Walker 17 JTSC-OK 52.29Y 27
26  Cunningham, Aidan 18 GOAL-MW 52.42Y 28
27  Cole, Asher 17 CSP-0Z 52.46Y 29
28  Denckhoff, Joshua 17 CSP-OZ 52.58Y 30
29  Priddle, Ethan 16 LRAD-AR 52.87Y 31
30 Henderson, Graham 14 TST-MV 53.00Y 32
31 Huang, Ryan 16 RSCA-0Z 53.17Y 33
32  Montgomery, Clark 14 PKWY-0Z 53.33y 34
33 Juarez-Chiovatero, Mayrol 18 SPA-AR 53.36Y 35
34  Sims, Zane 16 CASC-AR 53.45Y 36
35 Mendez, Elias 15 AESC-OK 53.51Y 37
36 Cunneen, Kevin 18 CSP-0Z 53.59Y 38
37 Niemeyer, Evan 17 GOAL-MW 53.62Y 39
38 Hopkins, Braeden 17 METS-0Z 53.68Y 40
39 Meier, Brogan 17 TSA-MV 53.77Y 41
40 Flagg, Brook 15 LRAD-AR 53.86Y 42
41  Collier, George 15 GOAL-MW 53.86Y 43
42 Potts, Michael 18 LRAD-AR 53.90Y 44
43 Gott, David 18 WSC-MV 53.90Y 45
44  Andrews, Sawyer 16 SPA-AR 53.93Y 46
45  Pittman, Andrew 18 CASC-AR 54.01Y 47
46  Hurst, Tripp 16 RCA-0Z 54.07Y 48
47  Rife, Zachary 16 WSC-MV 1:01.68, B 49
48  Franz, Michael 24 TRI-MV 54.28Y B 50
49  Edwards, Oscar 16 MAC-MW 54.81Y B 51
Event 37 Women 200 LC Meter IM gi
Meet Record: 2:16.23 2009 Elizabeth Smith 54
2:16.09 OLYM 55
2:29.79 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 56
Name Age Team Seed Time 57
1 Theil, Caroline 24 AESC-OK 2:14.28 58
2 McNeil, Piper 18 UMIZ-MV 2:20.18 59
3 Howard, Aleca 17 WSC-MV 2:20.33 60
4 Sullivan, Kylee 19 UMIZ-MV 2:21.80 61
5 Drexler, Peyton 18 UMIZ-MV 2:22.15 62
6  Merkel, Brecken 21 UMIZ-MV 2:22.22 63
7  Gibson, Hayden 16 HAWG-AR 2:22.73 64
8  Wicklund, Addison 17 HAWG-AR 2:23.25 65
9  Schoeck, Sydney 15 CSP-0Z 2:23.35 66
10  Brown, Charlotte 15 CSP-0Z 2:23.60 67
11  Roden, Emily 19 UMIZ-MV 2:24.03 68
12 Debosch, Leah 14 PKWY-0Z 2:24.97 69
13 Gogel, Jenna 18 NWAA-AR 2:25.16 70
14  Lewis, Macy 17 AESC-OK 2:25.17 71
15 Howze, Aidan 20 UN1-OK 2:25.35 72
16  Velte, Lucy 15 AAAA-MV 2:25.53 73
17  Winter, Zoe 20 UMIZ-MV 2:25.62 74
18 Howze, Addison 16 BVSC-OK 2:25.64

75

Ferguson, Mallory
Tietjen, Helena
Glandt, Easton
Renaud, Hannah
Jacobs, Kira
Griffin, Ainsley
Bream, Anna
Stojicevic, Ema
Henage, Alayna
Boyer, Tess
Vasquez, McKenzie
Seemann, Clara
Naber, Lindsay
Joyce, Kindsey
Appuhn, Audrey
Jacobs, Mia
Storms, Addisyn
Hagen, Piper
Craig, Ava
Nussbaum, Ruby
Costantini, Juliana
Dingus, Sarah
Curry, Reilly
Healy, Kelsey
Sanning, Abigail
Gordon, Alyssa
Moore, Addyson

Hernandez-Silva, Dyanelis

Green, Gabrielle
Ragsdell, Sophia
Robic, Payton
Fouke, Emma
Skinner, Lilliann
D'Amico, Alexa
Stewart, Hannah
Mandanis, Sophia
Husbands, Harper
Shryock, Madison
Hadford, Alaira
Taylor, Ashlynn
Landuyt, Elizabeth
Carpenter, Jessalyn
Cox, Elodie
Bridenstine, Sarah
Weatherby, Laney
Kunz, Macie
Kuhlmann, Caitlin
Fonda, Catelyn
Pospishil, Elena
Schindler, Vienna
Kohler, Lily
Canale, Ashlyn
Vorthmann, Loren
Glover, Caroline
Rowe, Katherine
Kounovsky, Lauryn

Hartwig, Caitlin

15
16
16
16
17
16
17
15
18
17
15
14
17
17
16
17
16
16
18
18
14
18
15
16
16
17
15
14
12
17
14
12
14
12
17
16
14
14
17
15
16
16
16
15
17
16
17
17
17
16
15
17
16
18
15
17
17

ACE-MW
EKC-MV
GOAL-MW
CSP-0Z
COOL-MV
WSC-MV
AAAA-MV
CSP-0Z
PKWY-0Z
EKC-MV
HAWG-AR
EKC-MV
CSP-0Z
GOAL-MW
TSA-MV
COOL-MV
MAC-MW
GOAL-MW
CSP-0Z
CSP-0Z
HAWG-AR
PSST-OK
CSP-0Z
KMS-0K
EKC-MV
TST-MV
SPA-AR
AESC-OK
PKWY-0Z
CSC-MV
CSP-0Z
CSP-0Z
TAC-OK
HAWG-AR
NLU-MV
WSC-MV
KMS-0K
CSC-MV
GOAL-MW
BVSC-OK
TST-MV
PSST-OK
EKC-MV
JTSC-0K
TST-MV
SEA-0Z
CSP-0Z
SO-MW
GOAL-MW
PKWY-0Z
FAST-0Z
CSP-0Z
LA-MV
KMS-0K
NWAA-AR
GOAL-MW
TST-MV

2:26.38
2:26.42
2:26.46
2:26.62
2:26.89
2:26.89
2:27.00
2:27.14
2:27.33
2:27.49
2:27.69
2:27.77
2:28.37
2:28.39
2:28.54
2:28.81
2:29.09
2:29.23
2:29.66
2:29.70
2:07.40Y
2:07.50Y
2:07.62Y
2:07.73Y
2:07.82Y
2:08.51Y
2:08.97Y
2:09.19Y
2:09.24y
2:09.40Y
2:09.45Y
2:09.70Y
2:10.06Y
2:10.09Y
2:10.16Y
2:10.77Y
2:10.81Y
2:10.83Y
2:10.83Y
2:10.96Y
2:10.97Y
2:11.01Y
2:11.05Y
2:11.17Y
2:11.23Y
2:11.31Y
2:11.46Y
2:11.91Y
2:12.04Y
2:12.05Y
2:30.72L B
2:31.18L. B
2:12.49Y B
2:12.55Y B
2:12.57Y B
2:12.69Y B
2:12.74Y B
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Sanction #: MV-24-17-MV24-18TT

Psych Sheet
Event 37 ..(Women 200 LC Meter IM) 41  Kees, Jackson 15 NWAA-AR 1:57.64Y
Name Age Team Seed Time 42 Witt, Eric 17 WSC-MV 1:57.87Y
76  Milford, Autumn 17 NWAA-AR 2:12.76Y B 43  Stanley, Jack 17 NLU-MV 1:58.00Y
77  Samet, Georgia 15 METS-0Z 2:12.98Y B 44  Mendez, Elias 15 AESC-OK 1:58.05Y
78  Richards, Calli 17 BVSC-OK 2:13.01Y B 45  Samples, Jamesyn 16 SALU-0OZ 1:58.25Y
79  Stoops, Sophia 14 CSC-MV 2:13.18Y B 46  O'Brient, Lex Iv 16 NWAA-AR 1:58.35Y
80 McAfee, Sofia 14 HAWG-AR 2:1331YB 47  Coughenour, Ryan 16 CSC-MV 1:58.37Y
81  Gibson, Riley 16 HAWG-AR 2:13.41YB 48 Poe, Colton 16 EKC-MV 1:58.40Y
82  Coy, Amelia 15 CSC-MV 2:13.71Y B 49  Kim, Aiden 14 CSP-0Z 1:58.41Y
83 Ridings, Jenna 16 PKWY-0Z 2:14.00Y B 50 Murawski, Cabot 16 CSP-0Z 1:58.52Y
84  Welch, Violet 13 RSCA-0Z 2:14.07Y B 51 King, Kyle 18 PSST-OK 1:58.56Y
52  Pittman, Andrew 18 CASC-AR 2:15.87L B
Event 38 Men 200 LC Meter IM 53 Collier, George 15 GOAL-MW 1:58.84Y B
Meet Record: 2:01.10 7/18/2015 Michael C Andrew 54  Schultz, Samuel 18 CSC-MV 1:59.15Y B
2:03.49 OLYM 55  McCormick, Braden 18 CSC-MV 1:59.20Y B
2:15.19 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 56  Butler, Nathan 17 EKC-MV 1:59.46Y B
Name Age Team Seed Time 57  Frost, Harrison 15 CSP-0Z 1:59.57Y B
1 Dahlgren, Jack 24 TRI-MV 204.66 58  Hammans Sikic, lan 17 HAWG-AR 1:59.61Y B
2 Watson, John 19 UMIZ-MV 2:05.28 59  Gott, David 18 WSC-MV 2:00.00Y B
3 Mortenson, Matthew 19 UMIZ-MV 2:07.25 60 Seale, Declan 14 AESC-OK 2:00.08Y B
4  Finnegan, Nathan 18 GOAL-MW 2:09.58 61 Huang, Ryan 16 RSCA-OZ 2:00.19Y B
5 Ottke, Logan 19 UMIZ-MV 2:10.38 62 Lewis, Austin 16 GOAL-MW 2:00.20Y B
6 Thomas, Nate 17 RCA-0Z 2:10.60 63  Kolb, Ezekiel 15 SPA-AR 2:00.22Y B
7 Hiley, Carter 16 BT-MW 211.33 64  Shaffer, Colin 17 PKWY-OZ 2:00.25Y B
8  Baklanov, Andrew 16 EKC-MV 21172 65 Bacon, Bennett 15 HUSK-MW 2:0050Y B
9  Judkins, Matthew 18 PKWY-0Z 2:12.21
10  Serbia, Ryan 17 KMS-OK 2:12.48 Event 39 Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle
11 Reeves, Noah 16 EKC-MV 2:12.49 Meet Record: 55.61 2009 Shara Stafford
12 Steward, Whitaker 16 TST-MV 2:12.84 55.79 OLYM
13 Johnson, Kooper 17 WSC-MV 2:13.77 1:00.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
14 Hennenfent, Samuel 16 TST-MV 2:13.86 Name Age Team Seed Time
15 Wallace, Brock 18 WYN-MV 2:14.28 1 Zallen, Zara 19 UMIZ-MV 55.90
16  Peery, Noah 15 LRAD-AR 2:14.38 2 Smith, Sierra 22 UMIZ-MV 56.20
17 Chu, Austin 13 CSP-OZ 2:14.55 3 Smith, Francesca 18 UMIZ-MV 56.34
18 Wu, Nathan 16 MSA-MV 2:14.67 4 Gowans, Molly 24 TRI-MV 56.42
19 Alexander, Nicholas 25 TRI-MV 1:48.74Y 5 Karl, Avery 18 EKC-MV 56.99
20 Malec, Mikolaj 22 TRI-MV 1:49.47Y 6  Martin, Caden 15 HAWG-AR 57.20
21  Clervi, Trey 17 CSC-MV 1:51.91Y 7  Tietjen, Helena 16 EKC-MV 57.46
22 Smith, Joshua 16 LRAD-AR 1:52.62Y 8 Schoessel, Haiden 18 RSCA-0Z 57.91
23 Favazza, Jack 18 PKWY-0Z 1:52.96Y 9  Albertyn, Alyssa 15 SEA-OZ 58.22
24 Jackson, Aidan 17 GOAL-MW 1:53.58Y 10 Bank, Karolina 20 UMIZ-MV 58.40
25 Thompson, Maddax 17 SALU-0Z 1:54.14Y 11  Taute, Abbey 20 UMIZ-MV 58.43
26  Kinsey, Spencer 16 PKWY-0Z 1:55.12Y 12 Belk, Emma 16 SPA-AR 58.46
27  Shank, Calum 18 PKWY-0Z 1:55.58Y 13  Gill, Ashley 20 UMIZ-MV 58.52
28  Zuber, Preston 16 TST-MV 1:55.63Y 14  True, Avery 17 TST-MV 58.60
29  Smith, Colton 16 PKWY-0Z 1:55.68Y 15  Dulffy, Colleen 20 UMIZ-MV 58.81
30 Carter, Jadeon 17 LSS-MW 1:55.77Y 16 Ringwald, Sydney 16 RCA-0Z 59.13
31 Realina, Raphael 17 NLU-MV 1:55.82Y 17  Schrank, Ellison 17 NWAA-AR 59.19
32 Conrad, Samuel 17 BVSC-OK 1:55.94Y 18 Smith, Zoe 16 LRAD-AR 59.34
33 Ragsdell, Micah 18 CSC-MV 1:56.10Y 19 Bales, Sydney 19 UMIZ-MV 59.34
34  Bridenstine, Walker 17 JTSC-OK 1:56.27Y 20  Maloney, Allison 18 CSP-0Z 59.44
35 Bichsel, Caden 17 EKC-MV 1:56.47Y 21  Velte, Lucy 15 AAAA-MV 59.56
36 Chumley, Benjamin 17 CSP-OZ 1:56.90Y 22 Pickert, Rebecca 17 AAAA-MV 59.70
37 Nguyen, Ethan 15 HAWG-AR 1:56.99Y 23 Hansen, Ella 18 EKC-MV 59.75
38 Hill, Charles 17 CSP-0Z 1:57.14Y 24 Brunk, Danica 18 WSC-MV 59.83
39  Wang, Ivan 14 PKWY-0Z 1:57.22Y 25  Wischhof, Avari 17 HLA-MW 1:00.02
40 Eagan, Reilly 16 TST-MV 1:57.38Y 26 Howze, Emma 18 BVSC-OK 1:00.28
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Sanction #: MV-24-17-MV24-18TT

Psych Sheet
Event 39 ...(Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle) 2
Name Age Team Seed Time 3
27  Griffin, Ainsley 16 WSC-MV 1:00.29 4
28 Vasquez, McKenzie 15 HAWG-AR 1:00.44 5
29 Burnett, Rebecca 17 LRAD-AR 1:00.60 6
30 Kim, Jungwon 17 EKC-MV 1:00.60 7
31 Brooks, Christiana 17 SEA-0Z 1:00.60 8
32 Glover, Caroline 18 KMS-OK 1:00.61 9
33  Butcher Ella 14 NWAA-AR 1:00.72 10
34 Crane, Samantha 16 TAC-OK 1:00.75 11
35  Frick, Avery 15 EKC-MV 1:00.81 12
36  Guenther, Anna 16 CSP-OZ 1:00.82 13
37 Costantini, Caroline 18 HAWG-AR 1:00.88 14
38 Elliott, Kiersten 17 WSC-MV 1:00.92 15
39 Ludbrook, Adelaide 18 PKWY-0Z 1:00.94 16
40 Jacobs, Kira 17 COOL-MV 1:00.99 17
41 Keil, Megan 23 TRI-MV 49.22Y 18
42  Kraeger, Madeline 17 CSP-0OZ 51.53y 19
43  Dunaway, Natalie 17 NLU-MV 52.21Y 20
44 Inman, Leah 14 SO-MW 52.38Y 21
45  Hagen, Piper 16 GOAL-MW 52.60Y 22
46  Swoboda, Grace 17 GOAL-MW 52.63Y 23
47  Kunz, Macie 16 SEA-OZ 52.68Y 24
48  Stewart, Hannah 17 NLU-MV 52.75Y 25
49  Shearer, Madison 17 PSST-OK 52.83Y 26
50 Jackson, Scoutyn 15 CSP-0Z 52.88Y 27
51 Vogt, Lauryn 15 NTRO-MV 52.98Y 28
52 Ogura, Alice 13 SO-MW 53.05Y 29
53  Baumann, Avery 17 LSS-MW 53.09Y 30
54  Wisker, Emma 18 CSP-0Z 53.15Y 31
55  Schmidt, Izabel 17 WSC-MV 53.21Y 32
56 Renner, Leah 18 CSP-0Z 53.27Y 33
57  Hernandez-Silva, Dyanelis 14 AESC-OK 53.34Y 34
58  Curry, Reilly 15 CSP-0Z 53.35Y 35
59 Rice, Noel 15 CSP-0Z 53.37Y 36
60 Engelbrecht, Elizabeth 17 AAAA-MV 53.44Y 37
61 Stooke, Samantha 15 SEA-0Z 53.44Y 38
62  Adhikari, Arielle 14 KMS-OK 53.45Y 39
63  Rutkowski, Norah 17 CSP-0Z 53.47Y 40
64  Bradley, Kaida 15 SSC-OK 1:01.25L B 41
65 Jacobs, Mia 17 COOL-MV 1:01.39L B 42
66 Payne, Addison 17 NWAA-AR 1:01.54L B 43
67 Boyer, Tess 17 EKC-MV 1:01.63LL B 44
68  Santanello, Giada 15 SEA-0Z 1:01.85L B 45
69  Hudnall, Adrianna 15 TST-MV 53.67Y B 46
70  Workman, Alexa 17 TST-MV 53.79Y B 47
71  Wilson, Jocelyn 17 AAAA-MV 53.87YB 48
72 Curry, Laine 13 CSP-0Z 53.99Y B 49
73  Wardrop, Molly 16 RSCA-0Z 54.11Y B 50
74  Kingrey, Sarah 15 KMS-0K 54.38Y B 51
Event 40 Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle ii
Meet Record: 50.53 7/15/2023 Grant Bochenski 54
49.99 OLYM 55
55.09 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 56
Name Age Team Seed Time 57
1 Miller, Dylan 19 UN-MV 48.23 58

Everett, Ian
Thumann, John
Huggins, Willem
Kurucz, Leo

Jost, William
Shutt, Paul

Sims, William
Frank, Nicholas
O'Connor, Grady
Davis, Luke
Starrett, Jack
Albertyn, Dillon
Stooke, Michael
Barnes, Hayden
Levendofsky, Garrett
Schenk, William
Pospishil, Jaden
Blatt, Brody
Craig, Griffin
Ross, Matthew
Ailshire, Jack
Johnson, Gage
Hiley, Carter
Rife, Zachary
Stooke, Matthew
Lewis, Roman
Slaton, Micah
Budiman, Daniel
Suitor, Kaleb
Clink, Jacob
Keuser, Nikolas
Mendlick, Ryan
Foy, Kearney
McGinley, Sean
Conway, Riley
Pangburn, Reece
Conard, Eli
Allen, John
Koenig, Jeremiah
Mendez, Zachary
Zadina, Mason
Palacian, Mariano
Niemeyer, Evan
Overton, Rocco
Ashley, Stuart
Flagg, Brook
Cusanelli, Gabriel
Hudson, Reid
Tobin, Cole
Stephens, Tucker
Lewis, Austin
Crank, Timothy
Priddle, Ethan
Henderson, Graham
King, Kyle

Kees, Jackson

Hurst, Tripp

18
16
18
19
17
21
18
18
18
23
16
15
18
17
17
18
19
16
18
20
18
17
16
16
20
17
26
17
18
17
18
16
17
16
17
16
18
17
18
16
17
17
17
16
18
15
18
15
15
16
16
17
16
14
18
15
16

TST-MV
SSC-OK
SALU-0Z
TST-MV
PKWY-0Z
TRI-MV
CASC-AR
TST-MV
EKC-MV
TRI-MV
KMS-0K
SEA-0Z
SEA-0Z
CSC-MV
AESC-OK
TAC-OK
UMIZ-MV
CSP-0Z
BVSC-OK
UMIZ-MV
EKC-MV
HAWG-AR
BT-MW
WSC-MV
SEA-0Z
NLU-MV
TRI-MV
PKWY-0Z
RCA-0Z
JTSC-OK
MAC-MW
GOAL-MW
CSP-0Z
CSP-0Z
KMS-0K
JTSC-0K
WYN-MV
SO-MW
PKWY-0Z
NLU-MV
MAC-MW
MM-MV
GOAL-MW
SEA-0Z
CSP-0Z
LRAD-AR
PKWY-0Z
JTSC-0K
TST-MV
SEA-0Z
GOAL-MW
PSST-OK
LRAD-AR
TST-MV
PSST-OK
NWAA-AR
RCA-0Z

51.57
52.27
52.72
52.99
53.08
53.24
53.40
53.62
53.63
53.68
53.70
53.74
54.08
54.21
54.25
54.25
54.26
54.26
54.39
54.40
54.43
54.45
54.68
54.69
54.73
54.87
54.88
55.03
55.03
55.06
46.15Y
46.17Y
46.21Y
46.47Y
46.51Y
46.55Y
46.95Y
47.00Y
47.04Y
47.24Y
4744y
47.46Y
47.61Y
47.61Y
47.66Y
47.68Y
47.70Y
47.75Y
47.83Y
47.84Y
48.03Y
48.03Y
48.10Y
48.13Y
48.13Y
48.15Y
56.01L B
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Sanction #: MV-24-17-MV24-18TT

Psych Sheet
Event 40 ...(Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle) 39  Herron, Holland 14 HAWG-AR 1:07.67Y
Name Age Team Seed Time 40 Meraz, Ella 16 COOL-MV 1:07.72Y
59  Cunningham, Aidan 18 GOAL-MW 56.02L B 41  Ackley, Isabelle 17 PKWY-0Z 1:07.97Y
60  Steffan, Tyler 18 TAC-OK 56.07L B 42 Stojicevic, Ema 15 CSP-0Z 1:08.02Y
61 Vocasek, Trevor 18 HLA-MW 47.65Y B 43 Wells, Ryleigh 17 TAC-OK 1:08.08Y
62  Ruder, Bryce 16 MSA-MV 48.21Y B 44 Schindler, Vienna 16 PKWY-0Z 1:08.14Y
63 Heaton, Carter 17 MAC-MW 48.28Y B 45  Samet, Georgia 15 METS-0Z 1:08.18Y
64  Guthrie, Caleb 17 NWAA-AR 48.41Y B 46  Husbands, Harper 14 KMS-OK 1:08.19Y
65 Battison, Joshua 16 EKC-MV 48.67Y B 47  Kent, Ryan 16 KMS-OK 1:08.35Y
66 Meier, Brogan 17 TSA-MV 48.72Y B 48  Melhus, Avree 15 TST-MV 1:08.20Y B
67 Boerner, John 17 SO-MW 48.77Y B 49 Crowe, Emma 18 LRAD-AR 1:08.54Y B
68 Butler, Nathan 17 EKC-MV 49.02Y B 50 Huang, Serena 16 PKWY-0Z 1:08.94Y B
69  Witt, Eric 17 WSC-MV 49.05Y B 51  Chrun, Kennedy 15 CSP-0Z 1:09.16Y B
70  Allen, Jason 17 SPA-AR 49.14Y B
Event 42 Men 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Event 41 Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Meet Record: 28.29 7/18/2019 Noah B Barr
Meet Record: 3212 7/14/2022 Jocelyn M Randby 1:09.39 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
1:17.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying Name Age Team Seed Time
Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Ottke, Logan 19 UMIZ-MV 1:02.54
1 Dennis, Holley 21 UMIZ-MV 1:11.12 2 Ochsenbein, Alex 19 UMIZ-MV 1:03.04
2 Gogel, Jenna 18 NWAA-AR 1:11.81 3 Costello, Philip 22 AAAA-MV 1:04.22
3 Howard, Aleca 17 WSC-MV 1:13.92 4 Alexander, Nicholas 25 TRI-MV 1:04.69
4 Wicklund, Addison 17 HAWG-AR 1:14.04 5 Keuser, Nikolas 18 MAC-MW 1:05.45
5 Swoboda, Grace 17 GOAL-MW 1:14.81 6 Ji, Eric 20 CSP-0Z 1:05.47
6 Bream, Anna 17 AAAA-MV 1:15.11 7  Thompson, Maddax 17 SALU-0Z 1:05.52
7  Wisker, Emma 18 CSP-0Z 1:15.45 8  Coughenour, Ryan 16 CSC-MV 1:06.04
8 Menendez Nava, Ana 25 TRI-MV 1:15.58 9  Clervi, Trey 17 CSC-MV 1:06.38
9 Lu, Madison 17 AESC-OK 1:15.85 10 Koenig, Jeremiah 18 PKWY-0Z 1:06.52
10 Henage, Alayna 18 PKWY-0Z 1:15.97 11 Agnew, Carson 17 HLA-MW 1:06.63
11 Glandt, Easton 16 GOAL-MW 1:16.02 12 Ge, Jeffrey 17 RSCA-0Z 1:06.64
12 Appuhn, Audrey 16 TSA-MV 1:16.06 13 Reeves, Noah 16 EKC-MV 1:06.82
13 Seemann, Clara 14 EKC-MV 1:16.17 14 Pales, Joshua 22 TRI-MV 1:07.40
14  Fouke, Emma 12 CSP-OZ 1:16.22 15 Kinsey, Spencer 16 PKWY-OZ 1:07.78
15 Pospishil, Elena 17 GOAL-MW 1:16.25 16 Serbia, Ryan 17 KMS-OK 1:08.15
16  Robic, Payton 14 CSP-OZ 1:16.30 17  Barnes, Hayden 17 CSC-MV 1:08.32
17  Canale, Ashlyn 17 CSP-OZ 1:16.83 18 Jackson, Aidan 17 GOAL-MW 1:08.33
18  Gordon, Alyssa 17 TST-MV 1:16.95 19  Shaffer, Joseph 17 KMS-OK 1:08.56
19 Elliott, Kiersten 17 WSC-MV 1:17.02 20  Wu, Nathan 16 MSA-MV 1:08.64
20 Ridpath, Brianna 16 AESC-OK 1:17.05 21 Favazza, Jack 18 PKWY-0Z 1:08.66
21  Storms, Addisyn 16 MAC-MW 1:17.12 22 McCormick, Braden 18 CSC-MV 1:09.09
22 Belk, Emma 16 SPA-AR 1:17.55 23  Franz, Mark 26 TRI-MV 56.07Y
23 Ragsdell, Sophia 17 CSC-MV 1:17.66 24 Cusanelli, Gabriel 18 PKWY-0Z 57.88Y
24 Carpenter, Jessalyn 16 PSST-OK 1:04.51Y 25 Ragsdell, Micah 18 CSC-MV 58.43Y
25  Craig, Ava 18 CSP-0OZ 1:05.76Y 26  Cottle, William 18 PKWY-0Z 58.79Y
26  Shearer, Madison 17 PSST-OK 1:05.90Y 27  Zadina, Mason 17 MAC-MW 58.81Y
27  Otte, Kaitlyn 17 TST-MV 1:06.49Y 28  Wells, Gabriel 17 NLU-MV 58.85Y
28  Hubbard, Kallie 14 SEA-OZ 1:06.79Y 29  Lynch, Nathan 16 WSC-MV 58.87Y
29  Cox, Elodie 16 EKC-MV 1:06.86Y 30 Robinson, Chase 17 MAC-MW 58.89Y
30 Hicks, Emerson 17 FAST-OZ 1:06.94Y 31 Nguyen, Ethan 15 HAWG-AR 58.91Y
31 Costantini, Juliana 14 HAWG-AR 1:06.95Y 32 Shank, Calum 18 PKWY-0Z 58.98Y
32 Bradley, Macie 13 UN-OK 1:06.95Y 33 Eppens, Levi 18 HLA-MW 59.04Y
33  Keil, Megan 23 TRI-MV 1:07.32Y 34 Bacon, Bennett 15 HUSK-MW 59.06Y
34  Rogers, Sadie 16 SO-MW 1:07.44Y 35 Realina, Raphael 17 NLU-MV 59.43Y
35 Richards, Calli 17 BVSC-OK 1:07.49Y 36 Wang, Ivan 14 PKWY-0Z 59.66Y
36  Wyly, Ava 15 JTSC-OK 1:07.50Y 37  Schultz, Samuel 18 CSC-MV 59.69Y
37 Sanning, Abigail 16 EKC-MV 1:07.64Y 38 Miao, Brayden 15 SPA-AR 59.79Y
38 Kim, Jungwon 17 EKC-MV 1:07.65Y 39 Houck, Adam 14 TST-MV 59.89Y
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Region VIII Speedo Spring Sectionals - 3/14/2024 to 3/17 /2024
Sanction #: MV-24-17-MV24-18TT

Psych Sheet
Event 42 ...(Men 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Name Age Team Seed Time Event 44 Men 400 LC Meter Medley Relay
40  Eagan, Reilly 16 TST-MV 59.92y Meet Record: 3:47.93 2009 Kansas City Blazers
41  Schultz, Tate 15 LRAD-AR 59.96Y K. Webster, N. Ladner, B. Bollier, Z. Bolin
42 Potts, Michael 18 LRAD-AR 1:00.13Y 4:18.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying
43 Witt, Eric 17 WSC-MV 1:00.14Y Team Relay Seed Time
44 Sims,Zane 16 CASC-AR 1:00.29y 1 Team Triumph-MV A 3:45.54
45 Conard, Eli 18 WYN-MV 1:0035y 2 gsRazorback Aqua-AR A 3:53.28
46  Chen, Alex 17 RSCA-OZ 1:00.40y 3 Empire KC Swim C-MV A 3:53.84
47 Schneider, Colin 17 GOAL-MW 1:00.51y 4 Parkway Swim Clu-0Z A 3:54.59
48 Lutman, Aaden 15 EKC-MV 1:00.52Y 5 Wichita Swim Clu-MV A 3:57.66
49 Andrews, Hudson 16 SPA-AR 1:00.59y 6 Csp Tideriders-0Z A 3:59.48
50  Frost, Harrison 15 CSP-0Z 1:00.65Y 7. Sharksgreater Om-MW A 40050
8  Saluki Swim Club-0Z A 4:00.96
Event 43 Women 400 LC Meter Medley Relay 9  Wichita Swim Clu-MV B 4:02.03
MeetRecord:  4:14.23 7/17/2021 Springfield Aquatics 10  American Energy-OK A 4:03.13
C Moses, A Brouwer, K McCarville, M Moore 11  River City Aquat-OZ A 4:03.16
4:43.99 QUAL Sectional Qualifying 12 Tsunami Swim Tea-MV B 4:05.76
Team Relay Seed Time 13 Central Arkansas-AR A 4:08.69
1 gsRazorback Aqua-AR A 4:19.37 14 King Marlin Swim-OK A 4:09.31
2 Empire KC Swim C-MV A 4:21.05 15 Csp Tideriders-0Z B 4:09.49
3 Csp Tideriders-0Z A 4:21.06 16  Tsunami Swim Tea-MV C 4:09.92
4 Northwest Arkans-AR A 4:22.30 17  Parkway Swim Clu-OZ B 4:10.04
5 American Energy-OK A 4:23.91 18  Tsunami Swim Tea-MV A 4:11.99
6  gsRazorback Aqua-AR B 4:24.97 19  Sharksgreater Om-MW B 4:13.57
7  Csp Tideriders-0Z B 4:25.47 20  Seahawks Swim cl-0Z A 4:14.10
8  Ad Astra Area Aq-MV A 4:26.97 21  Csp Tideriders-OZ C 4:15.88
9  Parkway Swim Clu-0Z A 4:27.73 22 Empire KC Swim C-MV B 4:16.06
10  Sharksgreater Om-MW A 4:28.61 23 Manhattan Marlin-MV A 4:16.68
11  Csp Tideriders-OZ C 4:29.71 24  Springfield Aqua-AR A 4:17.70
12 Wichita Swim Clu-MV A 4:30.70 25  Brownell Talbot-MW A 4:18.57
13  Csp Tideriders-0OZ D 4:30.87 26  Millard Aquatic-MW A 3:27.61Y
14  Tsunami Swim Tea-MV A 4:31.70 27  Arkansas Dolphin-AR A 3:30.16Y
15 Swim Omaha-MW A 4:32.62 28  Columbia Swim CI-MV A 3:31.59Y
16  Csp Tideriders-0Z E 4:33.00 29  Parkway Swim Clu-OZ C 3:31.61Y
17  Wichita Swim Clu-MV B 4:33.15 30 Northland United-MV A 3:32.88Y
18  Sharksgreater Om-MW B 4:34.31 31 Heartland Aquati-MW A 3:33.87Y
19  Csp Tideriders-0Z F 4:34.82 32 Arkansas Dolphin-AR B 3:34.55Y
20  Seahawks Swim cl-0Z A 4:35.20 33  Missouri State A-MV A 3:37.69Y
21  King Marlin Swim-OK A 4:35.54 34  Csp Tideriders-0Z D 3:37.74Y
22 Csp Tideriders-OZ G 4:36.50 35  Springfield Aqua-AR B 3:38.45Y
23 Columbia Swim CI-MV A 4:37.15 36 Northwest Arkans-AR A 3:38.78Y
24  Empire KC Swim C-MV B 4:39.42
25  Rockwood Swim CI-0Z A 4:3991
26  Wichita Swim Clu-MV C 4:40.94
27  Tsunami Swim Tea-MV B 4:41.70
28  Parkway Swim Clu-0Z B 4:42.47
29  Ad Astra Area AqQ-MV B 4:43.13
30 Trident Aquatics-OK A 3:57.11Y
31 Springfield Aqua-AR A 4:00.20Y
32 Arkansas Dolphin-AR A 4:03.11Y
33  Columbia Swim CI-MV B 4:05.52Y
34 FAST-0Z A 4:06.01Y
35 Seahawks Swim cl-0OZ B 4:07.28Y



